4/26/2004 10:24:53 AM

Event 3 College Women 400m Hurdles

Round 1

Heat 1

OooNOOUVTDEA WN —

Heat 2

OooNOUVTD WN —

Heat 3

OooNOOUVTEA WN —

Heat 4

OooONOOUVTDh WN
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Name

Beckford, Allison
Stoddart, Shevon
Walker, Melaine
Darden, Dominique
Bliss, Andrea
Agara, Comfort
Lucas, Josanne

Sye, Kaytrina
Ambrose, Joelle

Bayne, Elizabeth
Watkins, Tawana
Crawford, Erin
Clark, Courtney
Outtz, Hasina
Reed, Julianna
James, Markeita
Jackson, Ruby
Ogbuehi, Jennifer

Martin, Chiquita
Richardson, Pam
Bond, Lindsay
Daniels, Ranada
Plocka, Gabriela
Schlictman, Katy
Mann, Rhea
Keegan, Kristina
Durko, Eliana

Walker, LaNae
Brown, Corena
Rhoden, Melanie
Markel, Kim
Reed, Priscilla
McCurdy, Dana
Coney, Celestine
Sawko, Krista
Saharic, Missy

110th Penn Relays

Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/22/2004
Results

Affiliation

Rice TX

South Carolina SC
Essex CC (NJ) NJ
Miami (Fla) FL
Florida FL

Cal State Northridge
Auburn AL

Seton Hall NJ
Pittsburgh PA

Pittsburgh PA
South Carolina SC
Virginia VA

North Carolina A&T
Princeton NJ
Pittsburgh PA
Auburn AL

Seton Hall NJ

Ohio State OH

South Carolina SC
West Virginia WV
North Carolina NC
Florida International
Kent State OH
Columbia NY

West Virginia WV
Maryland MD
Albany NY

Syracuse NY
Middle Tennessee St
Villanova PA

Penn State PA
Georgia Tech GA
Pennsylvania PA
Buffalo NY
Bucknell PA
Monmouth NJ

—_— e ot o o —d —_— e ot o ) —
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56.12
56.40
56.79
57.24
57.47
58.59

:00.01
:02.71
:04.33

58.64
58.96

:00.25
:00.53
:00.66
:00.76
:01.25
:01.73
:03.15

59.65

:00.19
:00.54
:01.74
:02.05
:02.76
:03.06
:03.38
:05.56

:01.31
:01.74
:02.03
:02.54
:02.73
:03.14
:03.21
:05.11
:05.91
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/22/2004
Results
Event 3 College Women 400m Hurdles
Round 1 (Continued)
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 5
1 Fink, Deborah Lafayette PA 1:03.30
2 Dickson, Latasha Monmouth NJ 1:03.70
3 Dunston, Jessica Temple PA 1:03.85
4 Montegary, Nicole Lehigh PA 1:04.07
5 Pimpinella, Alia Monmouth NJ 1:04.18
6 Torelli, Lauren Monmouth NJ 1:04.21
7 Hall, Tiffany James Madison VA 1:04.81
8 Raheem, Aisha Temple PA 1:05.05
--— McKenzie, Davina Seton Hall NJ DNF
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Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

Event 3 College Women 400m Hurdles

Round 1

Round 1
1

N_SVWENOUTAWN

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
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Name

Beckford, Allison
Stoddart, Shevon
Walker, Melaine
Darden, Dominique
Bliss, Andrea
Agara, Comfort
Bayne, Elizabeth
Watkins, Tawana
Martin, Chiquita
Lucas, Josanne
Richardson, Pam
Crawford, Erin
Clark, Courtney
Bond, Lindsay
Outtz, Hasina
Reed, Julianna
James, Markeita
Walker, LaNae
Jackson, Ruby
Brown, Corena
Daniels, Ranada
Rhoden, Melanie
Plocka, Gabriela
Markel, Kim

Sye, Kaytrina
Reed, Priscilla
Schlictman, Katy
Mann, Rhea
McCurdy, Dana
Ogbuehi, Jennifer
Coney, Celestine
Fink, Deborah
Keegan, Kristina
Dickson, Latasha
Dunston, Jessica
Montegary, Nicole
Pimpinella, Alia
Torelli, Lauren
Ambrose, Joelle
Hall, Tiffany
Raheem, Aisha
Sawko, Krista
Durko, Eliana
Saharic, Missy
McKenzie, Davina

110th Penn Relays

4/22/2004
Results

Affiliation

Rice TX

South Carolina SC
Essex CC (NJ) NJ
Miami (Fla) FL
Florida FL

Cal State Northridge
Pittsburgh PA
South Carolina SC
South Carolina SC
Auburn AL

West Virginia WV
Virginia VA

North Carolina A&T
North Carolina NC
Princeton NJ
Pittsburgh PA
Auburn AL
Syracuse NY
Seton Hall NJ
Middle Tennessee St
Florida International
Villanova PA

Kent State OH
Penn State PA
Seton Hall NJ
Georgia Tech GA
Columbia NY
West Virginia WV
Pennsylvania PA
Ohio State OH
Buffalo NY
Lafayette PA
Maryland MD
Monmouth NJ
Temple PA
Lehigh PA
Monmouth NJ
Monmouth NJ
Pittsburgh PA
James Madison VA
Temple PA
Bucknell PA
Albany NY
Monmouth NJ
Seton Hall NJ

—_— o et d e e d d d e e d ] e e d d d e e d d e e e d ] e e e d d o

56.12
56.40
56.79
57.24
57.47
58.59
58.64
58.96
59.65

:00.01

:00.19
:00.25
:00.53
:00.54
:00.66
:00.76
:01.25
:01.31

:01.73
:01.74
:01.74
:02.03
:02.05
:02.54
:02.71

:02.73
:02.76
:03.06
:03.14
:03.15
:03.21

:03.30
:03.38
:03.70
:03.85
:04.07
:04.18
:04.21

:04.33
:04.81

:05.05
:05.11

:05.56
:05.91

DNF
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Event 4 High School Girls 400m Hurdles

Round 1

Heat 1

OooNOOUVTDEA WN —

Heat 2

coONOYUVTEA WN —

Heat 3

uiTh WN —
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Name

Leach, Nicole
Pinnock, Sherene
Stewart, Talia
McGowan, Trishana
Cantey, Krystal
Harris, Dashanta
Caserta, Brittany
Simkins, Krista
Holloway, Bever-leigh

Velazquez, Jennifer
Ashe, Keshia
Williams, Rokesha
Sullivan, Sonya
Rogus, Katie
Bilal-Mack, Aisha
DeVilbiss, Katherine
Abribat, Claire

Sappleton, Selena
Thomas, Latavia
Henderson, Angelique
Reed, Angelica

Laing, Deandra

110th Penn Relays

Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/22/2004
Results

Affiliation

West Catholic PA
Edwin Allen Comprel
James Logan CA

St. Andrew Girls JA
Winslow NJ

Long Beach Poly CA
Highland Regional N
Wissahickon PA
Eleanor Roosevelt M

American Military Ac
Kecoughtan VA
Towson Catholic ML
Manchester Townshi
Good Counsel MD
East Orange NJ
Cape Henlopen DE
Wyomissing Area PA

A. Philip Randolph N
West Catholic PA
Largo MD

A. Philip Randolph M
R.M. Bailey BA
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57.84
58.71
59.70
59.96

:01.97
:03.26
:03.62
:07.03
:07.49

:02.07
:03.37
:03.69
:03.73
:04.53
:06.94
:07.99
:08.31

:01.53
:02.69
:03.37
:03.95
:04.54
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Event 4 High School Girls 400m Hurdles

Round 1

Round 1
1

N_SVWENOUTAWN

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Name

Leach, Nicole
Pinnock, Sherene
Stewart, Talia
McGowan, Trishana
Sappleton, Selena
Cantey, Krystal
Velazquez, Jennifer
Thomas, Latavia
Harris, Dashanta
Ashe, Keshia
Henderson, Angelique
Caserta, Brittany
Williams, Rokesha
Sullivan, Sonya
Reed, Angelica
Rogus, Katie

Laing, Deandra
Bilal-Mack, Aisha
Simkins, Krista
Holloway, Bever-leigh
DeVilbiss, Katherine
Abribat, Claire

110th Penn Relays

Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/22/2004
Results

Affiliation

West Catholic PA
Edwin Allen Comprel
James Logan CA

St. Andrew Girls JA
A. Philip Randolph M
Winslow NJ
American Military Ac
West Catholic PA
Long Beach Poly CA
Kecoughtan VA
Largo MD

Highland Regional N
Towson Catholic ML
Manchester Townshi
A. Philip Randolph M
Good Counsel MD
R.M. Bailey BA

East Orange NJ
Wissahickon PA
Eleanor Roosevelt M
Cape Henlopen DE
Wyomissing Area PA

Event 5 High School Girls 4x800 Small Schools

Round 1

Heat 1

T NN _goVwONOUAWN —
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Name

Holmwood
WarwickV
PaduaAc
Ballou
NHuntrdn
UpSClair
Potomac
NwCanaan
Voorhees
TGolding
PearlRvr
SctchPIF
Verona
VIMariaA
TappnZee

Affiliation

Holmwood
WarwickV
PaduaAc
Ballou
NHuntrdn
UpSClair
Potomac
NwCanaan
Voorhees
TGolding
PearlRvr
SctchPIF
Verona
VIMariaA
TappnZee

57.84

58.71

59.70

59.96
:01.53
:01.97
:02.07
:02.69
:03.26
:03.37
:03.37
:03.62
:03.69
:03.73
:03.95
:04.53
:04.54
:06.94
:07.03
:07.49
:07.99
:08.31

_— o et d e e d d e e e d ] e e —d —d

9:08.88
9:24.47
9:27.80
9:30.21
9:32.49
9:33.93
9:34.95
9:36.61
9:37.21
9:44.41
9:45.47
9:50.18
9:51.84
9:52.91
9:53.29
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/22/2004
Results
Event 6 High School Girls 4x800 Small Schools
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 GwynMrcy GwynMrcy 9:13.62
2 AllntnCnC AllntnCnC 9:19.24
3 OceanCit OceanCit 9:23.06
4 PerkiVal PerkiVval 9:27.31
5 StBasil StBasil 9:36.70
6 Wilbur Cross 9:38.05
7 Somers Somers 9:38.22
8 FrnkInMA FrnkInMA 9:41.49
9 Suffern Suffern 9:44.79
10 TowerHlIl TowerHl| 9:46.34
11 Sayville Sayville 9:47.01
12 BromfldS BromfldS 9:50.29
13 ColtsNck ColtsNck 9:51.24
14  Poolsvll Poolsvll 9:54.99
15 MontgoNJ MontgoNJ 9:55.86
16  StjohnsP StJohnsP 9:57.18
17  CornwiINY CornwlINY 10:07.34
-——  Wilbur Cross WilCross NT
--- Haddnfld Haddnfld DNF
Event 7 High School Girls 4x800 Large Schools
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 EdwAllen EdwAllen 9:00.54
2 Roosevlt 9:18.77
3 Haverfrd Haverfrd 9:19.09
4 HatboroH HatboroH 9:19.18
5 Broadnck Broadnck 9:23.86
6 AbpPrend AbpPrend 9:24.97
7 CBksWest CBksWest 9:25.86
8 SalemVA SalemVA 9:26.74
9 Oakton Oakton 9:27.24
10  LkBrddck LkBrddck 9:27.85
11 Robinson Robinson 9:28.99
12 APRndlph APRndlph 9:29.85
13 NwRochle 9:37.83
14  Westfld Westfld 9:41.85
15  Clarence Clarence 9:44.72
16 DFreeman DFreeman 9:53.26
17  Arlingtn Arlingtn 10:12.47

Copyright (c) 2002-2004 Lynx System Developers, Inc.



4/26/2004 10:24:53 AM Page: 7
110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/22/2004
Results
Event 8 High School Girls 4x800 Large Schools
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 SaratgSp SaratgSp 9:03.97
2 Boys&Grl Boys&Grl 9:04.13
3 LgBeachP LgBeachP 9:18.66
4 Herndon Herndon 9:19.06
5 DClinton DClinton 9:25.63
6 TomRiver TomRiver 9:27.20
7  CdOOHara CdOOHara 9:27.47
8 Hendersn Hendersn 9:27.56
9 NrthPenn NrthPenn 9:31.76
10 Shenende Shenende 9:34.12
11 Fairport Fairport 9:36.74
12  Ridgetie Ridgetie 9:41.95
13  Ridgwood Ridgwood 9:45.02
14 Lancaste Lancaste 9:46.50
15  Shawnee Shawnee 9:47.26
16  Wash-Lee Wash-Lee 9:51.26
17  HolyTrin HolyTrin 10:07.87
Event 9 High School Girls 4x100 Small Schools Heats
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 RMBailey RMBailey 47.00
2 AlphaAcd AlphaAcd 48.27
3 StrathHv StrathHv 49.84
4 BpMcDevt BpMcDevt 50.68
5 Abp]JCarl Abp]JCarl 51.98
6 ByprtBlu ByprtBlu 52.48
7 AverilPk AverilPk 53.32
8 Bristol Bristol 56.51
9 AlbrtusM AlbrtusM 59.03
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania
4/22/2004
Results

Event 9 High School Girls 4x100 Small Schools Heats

Round 1 (Continued)

Name Affiliation Time
Heat 2
1 CpHenlpn CpHenlpn 50.65
2 CentrIMD CentrIMD 51.95
3 Amityvl| Amityvl| 53.26
4 Colonia Colonia 53.27
5 CamdenCa CamdenCa 53.50
6 Caroline Caroline 53.74
7 CdDghrty CdDghrty 54.28
8 Clearviw Clearviw 55.16
9 Chichstr Chichstr 56.54
Heat 3
1 Bridgetn Bridgetn 50.26
2 AbrClark AbrClark 51.70
3 CntrIRgl CntrIRgl 51.98
4 Caravel Caravel 52.24
5 Bloomfld Bloomfld 52.47
6 Abp.Wood Abp.Wood 53.14
7 McDevitt McDevitt 53.61
8 Canstota Canstota 54.21
9 AbpSpldg AbpSpldg 54.82
Heat 4
1 BpLoghln BpLoghln 51.37
2 AbpCarrl AbpCarrl 51.93
3 Delcastl Delcastl 52.32
4 Dunbar Dunbar 52.40
5 ESyracsM ESyracsM 52.72
6 DelCoChr DelCoChr 53.61
7 WilCross WilCross 53.84
8 Crosslan Crosslan 55.31
9 Collegit Collegit 56.45
Heat 5
1 CornwlINY CornwlINY 49.79
2 GarnetVI GarnetVI 52.25
3 CInCrthy CInCrthy 52.57
4 EpscplVA EpscplVA 54.71
5 AllntnCnC AllntnCnC 54.86
6 WTClarke WTClarke 55.62
7 GillStBr GillStBr 56.15
8 DoverN]J DoverN]J 56.50
9 Beall Beall 57.93
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania
4/22/2004
Results

Event 9 High School Girls 4x100 Small Schools Heats
Round 1 (Continued)

Name Affiliation Time
Heat 6
1 Glasgow Glasgow 49.23
2 Deptford Deptford 51.60
3 GwynPark GwynPark 52.56
4 GwynMrcy GwynMrcy 52.57
5 Haddnfld Haddnfld 52.75
6 GeotnVis GeotnVis 53.27
7 Hallahan Hallahan 54.23
8 GovlLvngs GovlLvngs 54.63
9 GoshenCn GoshenCn 56.60
Heat 7
1 Ballou Ballou 50.62
2 Ewing Ewing 52.20
3 FrnkInMA FrnkInMA 52.32
4 Coughlin Coughlin 53.36
5 HanovrPk HanovrPk 53.54
6 HamiltnW HamilthnW 54.06
7 Engr&Sci Engr&Sci 54.14
8 Banneker Banneker 56.30
9 FrendsAc FrendsAc 57.12
Heat 8
1 GrtVvally GrtVvally 51.39
2 Hewlett Hewlett 51.98
3 Brndywne Brndywne 52.22
4 HighindR HighindR 52.28
5 BpMcNamr BpMcNamr 54.29
6 HsbrckHt HsbrckHt 55.02
7 Harbrfld Harbrfld 55.76
8 Harrison Harrison 55.98
9 Harriton Harriton 56.67
Heat 9
1 Holmwood Holmwood 46.08
2 HolyCros HolyCros 51.48
3 IndianHl IndianHl 52.10
4 HolySprt HolySprt 52.21
5 AlDuPont AlDuPont 52.86
6 Arts Arts 53.03
7 HowardDE HowardDE 53.77
8 CrtnHarm CrtnHarm 56.79
9 Stevens Stevens 59.17
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania
4/22/2004
Results

Event 9 High School Girls 4x100 Small Schools Heats
Round 1 (Continued)

Name Affiliation Time
Heat 10
1 Huguenot Huguenot 50.76
2 HopewllV HopewllV 50.98
3 Hillhous Hillhous 51.42
4 Holmdel Holmdel 51.70
5 MarpINwt MarpINwt 54.07
6 Hammond Hammond 54.19
7 HolyAngl HolyAngl 54.65
8 HHudson HHudson 56.27
9 MaLuther MaLuther 57.99
Heat 11
1 LongBran LongBran 50.75
2 WmKnibb WmKnibb 51.24
3 Kingsway Kingsway 52.55
4 Manasqun Manasqun 53.82
5 Mastermn Mastermn 53.98
6 HolyName HolyName 54.47
7 KnndyCNY KnndyCNY 55.14
8 Lyndhrst Lyndhrst 55.21
9 GrtNeckN GrtNeckN 57.62
Heat 12
1 Manchest Manchest 47.30
2 LngReach LngReach 50.60
3 Lackey Lackey 51.80
4 Linganor Linganor 52.14
5 LincInNY LincInNY 52.80
6 LampStra LampStra 52.90
7 HodgsnVT HodgsnVT 54.44
8 Kennett Kennett 57.09
-—-  McKean McKean NT
Heat 13
1 Metuchen Metuchen 52.54
2 MerionMe MerionMe 53.64
3 BringtnT BringtnT 53.70
4 Muhlenbe Muhlenbe 53.98
5 Mohansen Mohansen 54.09
6 Kutztown Kutztown 56.21
7 Mineola Mineola 56.50
8 LinclnNJ LinclnNJ 59.90
9 McNairAc McNairAc 1:02.29
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania
4/22/2004
Results

Event 9 High School Girls 4x100 Small Schools Heats
Round 1 (Continued)

Name Affiliation Time
Heat 14
1 Neptune Neptune 51.00
2 MontgoN]J MontgoN]J 51.46
3 Montvill Montvill 53.47
4 NazrthNY NazrthNY 54.06
5 McKeeSIT McKeeSIT 55.26
6 MorrsHII MorrsHII 55.54
7 MtPIstDE MtPIstDE 55.61
8 Monroe Monroe 58.76
9 BerksChr BerksChr 1:00.68
Heat 15
1 NoBabylo NoBabylo 51.30
2 MerVoTch MerVoTch 51.46
3 OceanCit OceanCit 51.60
4 NazrthPA NazrthPA 52.26
5 NwBrnswk NwBrnswk 53.20
6 MnDonovn MnDonovn 53.32
7 Nanuet Nanuet 54.42
8 NwrkCent NwrkCent 55.39
9 MiddltnS MiddltnS 55.62
Heat 16
1 PaduaAc PaduaAc 50.82
2 Milford Milford 51.50
3 OaklndMlI OaklndMlI 52.74
4 Nyack Nyack 53.64
5 NwPrvdnc NwPrvdnc 53.74
6 NotrDame NotrDame 53.98
7 Paramus Paramus 54.21
8 Packer Packer 55.35
9 NHghlnds NHghlInds 56.09
Heat 17
1 OceanTwp OceanTwp 50.05
2 NoDameN]J NoDameN]J 52.26
3 PaulVIVA PaulVIVA 52.35
4 Niskayun Niskayun 53.00
5 NwkScinc NwkScinc 53.08
6 NPlainfd NPlainfd 53.47
7 NoDameNY NoDameNY 54.68
8 Parsipny Parsipny 56.36
9 NHuntrdn NHuntrdn 56.72
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania
4/22/2004
Results

Event 9 High School Girls 4x100 Small Schools Heats
Round 1 (Continued)

Name Affiliation Time
Heat 18
1 JffrsnNY JffrsnNY 50.20
2 Rahway Rahway 51.17
3 StPeterG StPeterG 51.51
4 Penncrst Penncrst 51.65
5 Pottstwn Pottstwn 52.26
6 Northeast Northeast 53.95
7 Radnor Radnor 54.41
8 PearlIRvr PearlIRvr 55.20
9 Octorara Octorara 56.87
Heat 19
1 PlymWhit PlymWhit 51.82
2 Plsntvll Plsntvll 52.33
3 Princetn Princetn 53.04
4 PerkiVal PerkiVal 54.11
5 Ridge Ridge 54.23
6 Pikesvil Pikesvil 54.37
7 Potomac Potomac 54.42
8 Ramsey Ramsey 54.95
9 Archmere Archmere 57.55
Heat 20
1 Resrvoir Resrvoir 51.30
2 Poolsvll Poolsvll 52.68
3 Pottsgrv Pottsgrv 52.88
4 Saunders Saunders 53.00
5 Phoenxvl Phoenxvl 53.44
6 Oxford Oxford 53.86
7 Raritan Raritan 54.80
8 Pittman Pittman 55.17
9 TRoosvlt TRoosvlt 55.25
Heat 21
1 StJago StJago 47.03
2 OJRobrts OJRobrts 50.00
3 StJohnsP StJohnsP 51.23
4 PRobeson PRobeson 51.42
5 Riverhea Riverhea 52.23
6 SeafrdDE SeafrdDE 52.29
7 RivrDell RivrDell 52.29
8 SchulklV SchulklV 55.54
9 Sayville Sayville 55.68
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania
4/22/2004
Results

Event 9 High School Girls 4x100 Small Schools Heats

Round 1 (Continued)

Name Affiliation Time
Heat 22
1 StCroix StCroix 51.38
2 StPiusX StPiusX 51.88
3 StBasil StBasil 52.55
4 Schalick Schalick 52.74
5 SaddIBrk SaddIBrk 54.09
6 RoselleC RoselleC 55.87
7 StJohVia StJohVia 56.05
8 SacrdHrt SacrdHrt 56.61
9 StrawMan StrawMan 57.95
Heat 23
1 Susquhnn Susquhnn 50.54
2 Starpoin Starpoin 52.37
3 Somrvill Somrvill 52.91
4 SprngVal SprngVal 53.13
5 SthSide SthSide 53.47
6 SothrnMD SothrnMD 54.04
7 Summit Summit 54.26
8 SidwellF SidwellF 54.34
9 Somers Somers 54.87
Heat 24
1 SoWester SoWester 50.40
2 Teaneck Teaneck 50.70
3 Suffern Suffern 51.84
4 ElzSeton ElzSeton 52.11
5 ColumbNY ColumbNY 52.39
6 Shabazz Shabazz 53.48
7 ShorhmWR ShorhmWR 54.33
8 SunVally SunVally 54.39
9 SprngfdD SprngfdD 55.38
Heat 25
1 WarwickV WarwickV 52.38
2 Unionvll Unionvll 52.88
3 VlJosMar VlJosMar 53.90
4 WMorMndh WMorMndh 54.17
5 TransitT TransitT 54.85
6 Tenafly Tenafly 54.90
7 TrVICent TrVICent 55.11
8 UrsulnNY UrsulnNY 57.26
9 Voorhees Voorhees 58.06
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania
4/22/2004
Results

Event 9 High School Girls 4x100 Small Schools Heats
Round 1 (Continued)

Name Affiliation
Heat 26
1 VereTech VereTech
2 WestCath WestCath
3 WardCSS WardCSS
4 ValleyCl ValleyCl
5 WDeptfrd WDeptfrd
6 UpPerkmn UpPerkmn
7 NewrkTec NewrkTec
8 UpDublin UpDublin
9 UrsulnDE UrsulnDE
Heat 27
1 Wisshckn Wisshckn
2 Wyomisng Wyomisng
3 TimbrCrk TimbrCrk
4 VIMariaA VIMariaA
5 WnWayne WnWayne
6 ChrstnaD ChrstnaD
7 WoodRidg WoodRidg
8 Whippany Whippany
9 WsthmtnB WsthmtnB
Heat 28
1 HDWoodsn HDWoodsn
2 BuenaRgl BuenaRgl
3 WilmngCh WilmngCh
4 Wilby Wilby
5 WoodInds WoodInds
Heat 29
1 WestrnMD WestrnMD
2 WWilsnN]J WWilsnN]J
3 Wllngbro Wllngbro
4 YorkSub YorkSub
5 Wyandnch Wyandnch
6 StDominc StDominc
7 Wilton Wilton
8 WestSide WestSide
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46.08
47.70
50.77
52.54
53.56
53.80
54.20
54.49
55.71

48.85
51.63
51.77
52.48
52.69
52.77
53.50
53.74

:00.19

49.82
50.65
53.20
54.16
54.72

49.03
49.35
49.67
52.31
53.19
54.80
55.11
57.58
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania
4/22/2004
Results

Event 9 High School Girls 4x100 Small Schools Heats

Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Round 1

1 VereTech VereTech 46.08
2 Holmwood Holmwood 46.08
3 RMBailey RMBailey 47.00
4 StjJago StJago 47.03
5 Manchest Manchest 47.30
6 WestCath WestCath 47.70
7 AlphaAcd AlphaAcd 48.27
8 Wisshckn Wisshckn 48.85
9 WestrnMD WestrnMD 49.03
10 Glasgow Glasgow 49.23
11 WWilsnN]J WWilsnN]J 49.35
12 Wlingbro Wllngbro 49.67
13 CornwlINY CornwlINY 49.79
14 HDWoodsn HDWoodsn 49.82
15  StrathHv StrathHv 49.84
16  OJRobrts OJRobrts 50.00
17  OceanTwp OceanTwp 50.05
18  JffrsnNY JffrsnNY 50.20
19  Bridgetn Bridgetn 50.26
20 SoWester SoWester 50.40
21 Susquhnn Susquhnn 50.54
22 LngReach LngReach 50.60
23 Ballou Ballou 50.62
24  BuenaRgl BuenaRgl 50.65
25 CpHenlpn CpHenlpn 50.65
26  BpMcDevt BpMcDevt 50.68
27 Teaneck Teaneck 50.70
28 LongBran LongBran 50.75
29 Huguenot Huguenot 50.76
30 WardCsSS WardCSS 50.77
31 PaduaAc PaduaAc 50.82
32 HopewllV HopewllV 50.98
33 Neptune Neptune 51.00
34 Rahway Rahway 51.17
35 StJohnsP StJohnsP 51.23
36 WmKnibb WmKnibb 51.24
37 Resrvoir Resrvoir 51.30
38 NoBabylo NoBabylo 51.30
39 BplLoghln BpLoghln 51.37
40 StCroix StCroix 51.38
41 GrtVvally GrtVvally 51.39
42  Hillhous Hillhous 51.42
43  PRobeson PRobeson 51.42
44 MontgoN]J MontgoN]J 51.46
45 MerVoTch MerVoTch 51.46
46  HolyCros HolyCros 51.48
47  Milford Milford 51.50
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
90
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
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StPeterG
OceanCit
Deptford
Wyomisng
Penncrst
Holmdel
AbrClark
TimbrCrk
Lackey
PlymWhit
Suffern
StPiusX
AbpCarrl
CentrIMD
AbpJCarl
Hewlett
CntrIRgl
IndianHI
ElzSeton
Linganor
Ewing
HolySprt
Brndywne
Riverhea
Caravel
GarnetVI
NoDameN]J
NazrthPA
Pottstwn
HighindR
SeafrdDE
RivrDell
YorkSub
FrnkInMA
Delcastl
Plsntvll
PaulVIVA
Starpoin
WarwickV
ColumbNY
Dunbar
Bloomfld
ByprtBlu
VIMariaA
Metuchen
ValleyCl
StBasil
Kingsway
GwynPark
GwynMrcy
CInCrthy
Poolsvll

110th Penn Relays
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4/22/2004
Results

StPeterG
OceanCit
Deptford
Wyomisng
Penncrst
Holmdel
AbrClark
TimbrCrk
Lackey
PlymWhit
Suffern
StPiusX
AbpCarrl
CentrIMD
AbpJCarl
Hewlett
CntrIRgl
IndianHI
ElzSeton
Linganor
Ewing
HolySprt
Brndywne
Riverhea
Caravel
GarnetVI
NoDameN]J
NazrthPA
Pottstwn
HighindR
SeafrdDE
RivrDell
YorkSub
FrnkInMA
Delcastl
Plsntvll
PaulVIVA
Starpoin
WarwickV
ColumbNY
Dunbar
Bloomfld
ByprtBlu
VIMariaA
Metuchen
ValleyCl
StBasil
Kingsway
GwynPark
GwynMrcy
CInCrthy
Poolsvll

51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

51
.60
.60
.63
.65
.70
.70
77
.80
.82
.84
.88
.93
.95
.98
.98
.98
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.

10
11
14
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
26
26
28
29
29
31
32
32
33
35
37
38
39

52.40
52.47
52.48
52.48

52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.

54
54
55
55
56
57
57
68
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100 WnWayne
101 ESyracsM
102 Schalick
103 OaklndMI
104 Haddnfld
105 ChrstnaD
106 LincInNY
107 AlDuPont
108 Pottsgrv
109 Unionvll
110 LampStra
111 Somrvill
112 Saunders
113 Niskayun
114 Arts

115 Princetn
116  NwkScinc
117 SprngVal
118 Abp.Wood
119 Wyandnch
120 NwBrnswk
121 WilmngCh
122 Amityvll
123 GeotnVis
124 Colonia
125 AverilPk
126 MnDonovn
127 Coughlin
128 Phoenxvl
129 Montvill
130 NPlainfd
130 SthSide
132 Shabazz
133 WoodRidg
134 CamdenCa
135 HanovrPk
136 WDeptfrd
137 DelCoChr
137 McDevitt
139 MerionMe

140 Nyack
141  BrlngtnT
142 Caroline

142 NwPrvdnc
144  Whippany
145 HowardDE
146 UpPerkmn
147 Manasqun
148 WilCross
149 Oxford
150 VljosMar
151 Northeast
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110th Penn Relays

Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/22/2004
Results

WnWayne
ESyracsM
Schalick
OakIndMI
Haddnfld
ChrstnaD
LincInNY
AlDuPont
Pottsgrv
Unionvll
LampStra
Somrvill
Saunders
Niskayun
Arts
Princetn
NwkScinc
SprngVal
Abp.Wood
Wyandnch
NwBrnswk
WilmngCh
Amityvll
GeotnVis
Colonia
AverilPk
MnDonovn
Coughlin
Phoenxvl
Montvill
NPlainfd
SthSide
Shabazz
WoodRidg
CamdenCa
HanovrPk
WDeptfrd
DelCoChr
McDevitt
MerionMe
Nyack
BringtnT
Caroline
NwPrvdnc
Whippany
HowardDE
UpPerkmn
Manasqun
WilCross
Oxford
VlJosMar
Northeast

52.69
52.72
52.74
52.74
52.75
52.77
52.80
52.86
52.88
52.88
52.90
52.91
53.00
53.00
53.03
53.04
53.08
53.13
53.14
53.19
53.20
53.20
53.26
53.27
53.27
53.32
53.32
53.36
53.44
53.47
53.47
53.47
53.48
53.50
53.50
53.54
53.56
53.61
53.61
53.64
53.64
53.70
53.74
53.74
53.74
53.77
53.80
53.82
53.84
53.86
53.90
53.95
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152
153
154
155
156
156
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
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Muhlenbe
NotrDame
Mastermn
SothrnMD
HamilthW
NazrthNY
MarplINwt
SaddIBrk
Mohansen
PerkiVal
Engr&Sci
Wilby
WMorMndh
Hammond
NewrkTec
Paramus
Canstota
Ridge
Hallahan
Summit
CdDghrty
BpMcNamr
ShorhmWR
SidwellF
Pikesvil
SunVally
Radnor
Nanuet
Potomac
HodgsnVT
HolyName
UpDublin
GovlLvngs
HolyAngl
NoDameNY
EpscplVA
WoodInds
Raritan
StDominc
AbpSpldg
TransitT
AllntnCnC
Somers
Tenafly
Ramsey
HsbrckHt
TrVICent
Wilton
KnndyCNY
Clearviw
Pittman
PearlRvr
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Muhlenbe
NotrDame
Mastermn
SothrnMD
HamilthW
NazrthNY
MarplINwt
SaddIBrk
Mohansen
PerkiVal
Engr&Sci
Wilby
WMorMndh
Hammond
NewrkTec
Paramus
Canstota
Ridge
Hallahan
Summit
CdDghrty
BpMcNamr
ShorhmWR
SidwellF
Pikesvil
SunVally
Radnor
Nanuet
Potomac
HodgsnVT
HolyName
UpDublin
GovlLvngs
HolyAngl
NoDameNY
EpscplVA
WoodInds
Raritan
StDominc
AbpSpldg
TransitT
AllntnCnC
Somers
Tenafly
Ramsey
HsbrckHt
TrVICent
Wilton
KnndyCNY
Clearviw
Pittman
PearlRvr

53.98
53.98
53.98
54.04
54.06
54.06
54.07
54.09
54.09
54.11
54.14
54.16
54.17
54.19
54.20
54.21
54.21
54.23
54.23
54.26
54.28
54.29
54.33
54.34
54.37
54.39
54.41
54.42
54.42
54.44
54.47
54.49
54.63
54.65
54.68
54.71
54.72
54.80
54.80
54.82
54.85
54.86
54.87
54.90
54.95
55.02
55.11
55.11
55.14
55.16
55.17
55.20
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204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
229
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
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Lyndhrst
TRoosvlt
McKeeSIT
Crosslan
Packer
SprngfdD
NwrkCent
MorrsHII
SchulklVv
MtPIstDE
MiddltnS
WTClarke
Sayville
UrsulnDE
Harbrfld
RoselleC
Harrison
StJohVia
NHghlnds
GillStBr
Kutztown
HHudson
Banneker
Parsipny
Collegit
DoverN]
Mineola
Bristol
Chichstr
GoshenCn
SacrdHrt
Harriton
NHuntrdn
CrtnHarm
Octorara
Kennett
FrendsAc
UrsulnNY
Archmere
WestSide
GrtNeckN
Beall
StrawMan
MaLuther
Voorhees
Monroe
AlbrtusM
Stevens
LinclnNJ
WsthmtnB
BerksChr
McNairAc
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Lyndhrst
TRoosvlt
McKeeSIT
Crosslan
Packer
SprngfdD
NwrkCent
MorrsHII
SchulklVv
MtPIstDE
MiddltnS
WTClarke
Sayville
UrsulnDE
Harbrfld
RoselleC
Harrison
StJohVia
NHghlnds
GillStBr
Kutztown
HHudson
Banneker
Parsipny
Collegit
DoverN]J
Mineola
Bristol
Chichstr
GoshenCn
SacrdHrt
Harriton
NHuntrdn
CrtnHarm
Octorara
Kennett
FrendsAc
UrsulnNY
Archmere
WestSide
GrtNeckN
Beall
StrawMan
MaLuther
Voorhees
Monroe
AlbrtusM
Stevens
LinclnNJ
WsthmtnB
BerksChr
McNairAc

55.21
55.25
55.26
55.31
55.35
55.38
55.39
55.54
55.54
55.61
55.62
55.62
55.68
55.71
55.76
55.87
55.98
56.05
56.09
56.15
56.21
56.27
56.30
56.36
56.45
56.50
56.50
56.51
56.54
56.60
56.61
56.67
56.72
56.79
56.87
57.09
57.12
57.26
57.55
57.58
57.62
57.93
57.95
57.99
58.06
58.76
59.03
59.17
59.90
1:00.19
1:00.68
1:02.29
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania
4/22/2004
Results
--——  McKean McKean NT

Event 10 High School Girls 4x100 Large Schools Heats

Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 EdwAllen EdwAllen 46.73
2 AbpPrend AbpPrend 50.26
3 AcadPark AcadPark 50.98
4 AtintcCt AtintcCt 51.86
5 Abp.Ryan Abp.Ryan 51.89
6 AvonGrov AvonGrov 52.30
7 Arundel Arundel 53.81
8 Absegami Absegami 56.25
9 Arlingtn Arlingtn 57.29
Heat 2
1 ClIBarton ClIBarton 49,92
2 Cardozo Cardozo 51.01
3 BayShore BayShore 51.83
4 AbpMlloy AbpMlloy 52.58
5 BpEustce BpEustce 53.07
6 Albany Albany 53.54
7 Henry Snyder 55.61
8 BpKearny BpKearny 59.48
---  Henry Snyder Snyder NT
--—  Brgtraum Brgtraum DNF
Heat 3
1 Flowers Flowers 47.56
2 Camden Camden 49.28
3 Cheltnhm Cheltnhm 49.35
4  CdOOHara CdOOHara 50.42
5 Brentwd Brentwd 50.87
6 BpShanhn BpShanhn 51.34
7 Blake Blake 51.41
8 BrklynTc BrklynTc 53.18
9 Cherokee Cherokee 53.72
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110th Penn Relays

Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/22/2004
Results

Event 10 High School Girls 4x100 Large Schools Heats

Round 1 (Continued)
Name

Heat 4

1 CntrlPhl
CdSpllmn
Chester
Century
CBksEast
Chmbrsbg
Boyertwn
Carmel
CentrICT

OooNOUVIThWN

Heat 5

Bethel
Boys&Grl
Coatsvll
Churchll
Binghmtn
ClrkstnS
Bowie
ClrkstnN
Bayonne

OooNOUVTD WN —

Heat 6

CmbrindV
CnclRkSo
DoverDE
EastWC
Horace Mann
Columbus
Lakewood
Connetqt
Conestog
--—  Lakewood
-—-- Horace Mann

OooNOOUVTEA WN —
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Affiliation

CntrlPhl
CdSpllmn
Chester
Century
CBksEast
Chmbrsbg
Boyertwn
Carmel
CentrICT

Bethel
Boys&Grl
Coatsvll
Churchll
Binghmtn
ClrkstnS
Bowie
ClrkstnN
Bayonne

CmbrindV
CnclRkSo
DoverDE
EastWC

Columbus

Connetqt
Conestog
Lakewood
HorcMann

50.28
51.31
51.44
52.46
53.19
53.97
54.33
56.27
56.52

47.74
48.59
49.89
51.98
52.80
53.34
54.46
55.28
59.55

50.66
51.56
51.71
52.15
53.00
53.08
53.19
53.40
54.06
NT
NT
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4/22/2004
Results

Event 10 High School Girls 4x100 Large Schools Heats
Round 1 (Continued)

Name Affiliation Time

Heat 7
1 DobbinsT DobbinsT 49.16
2 CnclRkNo CnclRkNo 50.23
3 ColumbN]J ColumbNJ 50.67
4 Douglass Douglass 51.08
5 EBrunswk EBrunswk 51.58
6 Corning Corning 52.52
7 Curtis Curtis 53.85
8 MacArthu MacArthu 54.44
9 EastHart EastHart 58.90

Heat 8
1 EstOrang EstOrang 48.21
2 SmnGratz SmnGratz 48.31
3 FrnkInTw FrnkInTw 49.29
4 DownEast DownEast 50.76
5 DownWest DownWest 51.09
6 Mattituck 54.88
7 Franklin Franklin 55.76
8 JJFerris JJFerris 56.69
9 DClinton DClinton 56.98
-——  Mattituck Mattitu NT

Heat 9
1 Gatrsbrg Gatrsbrg 48.53
2 Hacknsck Hacknsck 49.04
3 GirlsPhl GirlsPhl 51.07
4 Friendly Friendly 51.21
5 Enterpri Enterpri 51.49
6 Marshall Marshall 54.27
7 Farmngd| Farmngd] 54.89
8 FreehldT FreehldT 55.70
9 Govrnmnt Govrnmnt :01.25

Heat 10

1 HalfHHE HalfHHE 49.27
2 Harrsbrg Harrsbrg 50.59
3 ColonieC ColonieC 51.59
4 GlenBrni GlenBrni 52.64
5 HamEStnr HamEStnr 53.15
6 Germntwn Germntwn 54.69
7 Glenelg Glenelg 55.17
8 ErasmusH ErasmusH 56.94
9 EdisonPA EdisonPA 57.15
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110th Penn Relays
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4/22/2004
Results

Event 10 High School Girls 4x100 Large Schools Heats
Round 1 (Continued)

Name Affiliation Time
Heat 11
1 Hempstea Hempstea 48.13
2 Hendersn Hendersn 50.00
3 IvannaEu IvannaEu 50.05
4 Heritage Heritage 50.39
5 Hayfield Hayfield 51.24
6 Hillsbor Hillsbor 52.28
7 Hempfild Hempfild 52.45
8 HatboroH HatboroH 53.30
9 Haverfrd Haverfrd 54.77
Heat 12
1 JacksonMe JacksonMe 49.25
2 Irving Irving 51.68
3 HolyTrin HolyTrin 51.83
4 Immacult Immacult 51.88
5 Hydelead Hydelead 53.00
6 IndianRi IndianRi 54.12
7 JamaicNY JamaicNY 54.21
8 JhnJayH) JhnJayHJ 54.56
9 Hunterdn Hunterdn 56.99
Heat 13
1 LgBeachP LgBeachP 45.69
2 KennedMd KennedMd 50.37
3 Kellnbrg Kellnbrg 50.55
4 Lancaste Lancaste 51.45
5 Kecoghtn Kecoghtn 51.52
6 WJohnson WJohnson 51.93
7 JffrsnVA JffrsnVA 53.00
8 Lakeland Lakeland 53.05
9 Langley Langley 54.33
Heat 14
1 LaGuardi LaGuardi 51.28
2 LkBrddck LkBrddck 51.57
3 Liberty Liberty 52.49
4 Lafaytte Lafaytte 52.66
5 Livrpool Livrpool 52.95
6 Lincoln Lincoln 52.98
7 MLouisAc MLouisAc 55.50
8 Kennedy Kennedy 56.10
--— Linden Linden DNF
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Results

Event 10 High School Girls 4x100 Large Schools Heats
Round 1 (Continued)

Name Affiliation Time
Heat 15
1 LoMerion LoMerion 49.84
2 Laurel Laurel 50.31
3 ManheimT ManheimT 50.65
4 Lenape Lenape 51.12
5 Manalapn Manalapn 51.50
6 Maury Maury 51.66
7 McKay McKay 52.02
8 Mainland Mainland 52.45
9 McLean McLean 55.00
Heat 16
1 Meade Meade 49.55
2 ICNorcom ICNorcom 49.76
3 Midwood Midwood 52.00
4 Menchvll Menchvll 52.09
5 McCaskey McCaskey 53.07
6 Methactn Methactn 53.17
7 Millvill Millvill 53.20
8 MdCntryC MdCntryC 53.64
9 MemrlWNY MemrlWNY 53.95
Heat 17
1 Newburgh Newburgh 50.74
2 MtHebron MtHebron 52.46
3 NewarkDE NewarkDE 52.67
4 MtStJosA MtStJosA 52.76
5 Norrstwn Norrstwn 52.96
6 Morrstwn Morrstwn 53.13
7 MontgoMd MontgoMd 53.40
8 MorrsKnl MorrsKnl 54.21
9 Middleto Middleto 54.51
Heat 18
1 Largo Largo 47.84
2 NwRochll NwRochll 49.39
3 Neshamny Neshamny 49.84
4 MtVernon MtVernon 50.15
5 Oakton Oakton 51.40
6 Oakcrest Oakcrest 52.98
7 Irvingto Irvingto 54.61
8 NCounty NCounty 55.80
9 Nrthport Nrthport 56.17
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Event 10 High School Girls 4x100 Large Schools Heats
Round 1 (Continued)

Name Affiliation Time
Heat 19
1 PaintBrn PaintBrn 51.40
2 NrthPenn NrthPenn 52.09
3 NRockInd NRocklInd 52.16
4 Pennsbry Pennsbry 52.56
5 OxonHill OxonHill 53.31
6 Nrtheast Nrtheast 53.62
7 NWestern NWestern 54.61
8 Olney Olney 56.58
9 OvrbrkPA OvrbrkPA 56.60
Heat 20
1 Piscatwy Piscatwy 49.64
2 Pennsauk Pennsauk 50.50
3 PennWood PennWood 51.17
4 OsbornPk OsbornPk 51.22
5 OldBridg OldBridg 51.24
6 WmPennDE WmPennDE 52.12
7 Quakrtwn Quakrtwn 52.48
8 Pennrdge Pennrdge 53.30
9 PerthAmb PerthAmb 53.52
Heat 21
1 QueensJA QueensJA 47.28
2 ERsvItMD ERsvItMD 47.98
3 Reynolds Reynolds 49.64
4 Robinson Robinson 50.93
5 RamapoNY RamapoNY 51.24
6 APRndlph APRndlph 51.28
7 Salem Salem 51.66
8 Ridgwood Ridgwood 53.18
9 QuinceOr QuinceOr 53.88
Heat 22
1 StAndrwG StAndrwG 47.27
2 Randolph Randolph 51.38
3 Sachem Sachem 52.48
4 Ridley Ridley 52.78
5 Reading Reading 53.06
6 Ridgetie Ridgetie 53.89
7 StMarks StMarks 54.67
8 StJosBTS StJosBTS 56.06
9 Rockland Rockland 59.24
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Event 10 High School Girls 4x100 Large Schools Heats
Round 1 (Continued)

Name Affiliation Time
Heat 23
1 SalemVA SalemVA 49.33
2 Shenende Shenende 51.23
3 Shaker Shaker 51.73
4 SprngFrd SprngFrd 52.37
5 StJjohnB StJjohnB 52.60
6 SthShore SthShore 52.89
7 StHubert StHubert 53.24
8 BrdgwRar BrdgwRar 53.77
9 StAnthny StAnthny 55.09
Heat 24
1 TrntnCen TrntnCen 49.90
2 SthrnReg SthrnReg 50.12
3 TomRiveN TomRiveN 50.76
4 Sherwood Sherwood 51.08
5 SBrunswk SBrunswk 51.46
6 TomRiver TomRiver 52.26
7 SothrnMD SothrnMD 52.76
8 Tottenvl Tottenvl 53.10
9 Soudertn Soudertn 53.17
Heat 25
1 SthLakes SthLakes 49.97
2 WTennent WTennent 50.05
3 TStone TStone 50.35
4 StateCol StateCol 51.08
5 TrumanPA TrumanPA 52.31
6 TomRiveS TomRiveS 52.92
7 Schnctdy Schnctdy 53.50
8 Spauldng Spauldng 53.60
9 SJTilden SJTilden 53.63
Heat 26
1 TrumanNY TrumanNY 48.62
2 UprDarby UprDarby 49.38
3 WarwckVA WarwckVA 51.77
4 WMelvill WMelvill 52.37
5 WshntPhl WshntPhl 53.66
6 Wallkill Wallkill 53.68
7 UpMerion UpMerion 53.79
8 BTWashtn BTWashtn 53.83
9 TritonRg TritonRg 54.56
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Event 10 High School Girls 4x100 Large Schools Heats
Round 1 (Continued)

Name Affiliation Time
Heat 27

1 Uniondal Uniondal 48.77

2 WshntnN]J WshntnN]J 50.47

3 WPotomac WPotomac 51.29

4 Vineland Vineland 52.67

5 Warwick Warwick 53.00

6 WMilford WMilford 54.27

7 Westlsli Westlsli 54.57

8 WestPhl WestPhl 57.29

9 UnivCity UnivCity 57.50
Heat 28

1 Westlake Westlake 48.30

2 WhPlains WhPlains 49.97

3 Westfild Westfild 50.13

4 WilsonPA WilsonPA 52.15

5 Westfld Westfld 52.89

6 WatchngH WatchngH 52.91

7 WSprngfd WSprngfd 53.73

8 WhitmnNY WhitmnNY 53.81

9 Wshntnvl Wshntnvl 56.16
Heat 29

1 Winslow Winslow 48.49

2 WWilsnDC WWilsnDC 51.68

3 Woodlawn Woodlawn 52.78

4 Woodside Woodside 53.70

5 WWPSouth WWPSouth 54.23

6 WdbrdgNJ WdbrdgNJ 55.72
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Event 10 High School Girls 4x100 Large Schools Heats

Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Round 1

1 LgBeachP LgBeachP 45.69
2 EdwAllen EdwAllen 46.73
3 StAndrwG StAndrwG 47.27
4 QueensJA QueensJA 47.28
5 Flowers Flowers 47.56
6 Bethel Bethel 47.74
7 Largo Largo 47.84
8 ERsvItMD ERsvItMD 47.98
9 Hempstea Hempstea 48.13
10  EstOrang EstOrang 48.21
11 Westlake Westlake 48.30
12 SmnGratz SmnGratz 48.31
13 Winslow Winslow 48.49
14  Gatrsbrg Gatrsbrg 48.53
15  Boys&Grl Boys&Grl 48.59
16  TrumanNY TrumanNY 48.62
17 Uniondal Uniondal 48.77
18 Hacknsck Hacknsck 49.04
19 DobbinsT DobbinsT 49.16
20 JacksonMe JacksonMe 49.25
21 HalfHHE HalfHHE 49.27
22 Camden Camden 49.28
23 FrnklInTw FrnklInTw 49.29
24  SalemVA SalemVA 49.33
25 Cheltnhm Cheltnhm 49.35
26  UprDarby UprDarby 49.38
27  NwRochll NwRochll 49.39
28 Meade Meade 49.55
29 Reynolds Reynolds 49.64
30 Piscatwy Piscatwy 49.64
31 ICNorcom ICNorcom 49.76
32 LoMerion LoMerion 49.84
33 Neshamny Neshamny 49.84
34  Coatsvll Coatsvll 49.89
35 TrntnCen TrntnCen 49.90
36 ClBarton ClIBarton 49,92
37 SthLakes SthLakes 49.97
38 WhPlains WhPlains 49.97
39 Hendersn Hendersn 50.00
40 WTennent WTennent 50.05
41 IvannaEu IvannaEu 50.05
42  SthrnReg SthrnReg 50.12
43  Westfild Westfild 50.13
44 MtVernon MtVernon 50.15
45  CnclRkNo CnclRkNo 50.23
46  AbpPrend AbpPrend 50.26
47  CntrlPhl CntrlPhl 50.28
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
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Laurel
TStone
KennedMd
Heritage
CdOOHara
WshntnN]J
Pennsauk
Kellnbrg
Harrsbrg
ManheimT
CmbrindV
ColumbN]J
Newburgh
DownEast
TomRiveN
Brentwd
Robinson
AcadPark
Cardozo
GirlsPhl
Douglass
StateCol
Sherwood
DownWest
Lenape
PennWood
Friendly
OsbornPk
Shenende
Hayfield
RamapoNY
OldBridg
APRndlph
LaGuardi
WPotomac
CdSpllmn
BpShanhn
Randolph
Oakton
PaintBrn
Blake
Chester
Lancaste
SBrunswk
Enterpri
Manalapn
Kecoghtn
CnclRkSo
LkBrddck
EBrunswk
ColonieC
Maury

110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania
4/22/2004

Results

Laurel
TStone
KennedMd
Heritage
CdOOHara
WshntnN]J
Pennsauk
Kellnbrg
Harrsbrg
ManheimT
CmbrindV
ColumbN]J
Newburgh
DownEast
TomRiveN
Brentwd
Robinson
AcadPark
Cardozo
GirlsPhl
Douglass
StateCol
Sherwood
DownWest
Lenape
PennWood
Friendly
OsbornPk
Shenende
Hayfield
RamapoNY
OldBridg
APRndlph
LaGuardi
WPotomac
CdSpllmn
BpShanhn
Randolph
Oakton
PaintBrn
Blake
Chester
Lancaste
SBrunswk
Enterpri
Manalapn
Kecoghtn
CnclRkSo
LkBrddck
EBrunswk
ColonieC
Maury

50.31
50.35
50.37
50.39
50.42
50.47
50.50
50.55
50.59
50.65
50.66
50.67
50.74
50.76
50.76
50.87
50.93
50.98

51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

.01
.07
.08
.08
.08
.09
12
17
21
22
.23
.24
24
.24
.28
.28
.29
31
.34
.38
.40
.40
41
44
45
.46
49
.50
.52
.56
.57
.58
.59
.66
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
129
131
131
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
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Salem
Irving
WWilsnDC
DoverDE
Shaker
WarwckVA
BayShore
HolyTrin
AtintcCt
Immacult
Abp.Ryan
WJohnson
Churchll
Midwood
McKay
NrthPenn
Menchvll
WmPennDE
EastWC
WilsonPA
NRockInd
TomRiver
Hillsbor
AvonGrov
TrumanPA
WMelvill
SprngFrd
Hempfild
Mainland
MtHebron
Century
Sachem
Quakrtwn
Liberty
Corning
Pennsbry
AbpMlloy
StJjohnB
GlenBrni
Lafaytte
NewarkDE
Vineland
MtStJosA
SothrnMD
Ridley
Woodlawn
Binghmtn
Westfld
SthShore
WatchngH
TomRiveS
Livrpool

110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/22/2004
Results

Salem
Irving
WWilsnDC
DoverDE
Shaker
WarwckVA
BayShore
HolyTrin
AtintcCt
Immacult
Abp.Ryan
WJohnson
Churchll
Midwood
McKay
NrthPenn
Menchvll
WmPennDE
EastWC
WilsonPA
NRockInd
TomRiver
Hillsbor
AvonGrov
TrumanPA
WMelvill
SprngFrd
Hempfild
Mainland
MtHebron
Century
Sachem
Quakrtwn
Liberty
Corning
Pennsbry
AbpMlloy
StJjohnB
GlenBrni
Lafaytte
NewarkDE
Vineland
MtStJosA
SothrnMD
Ridley
Woodlawn
Binghmtn
Westfld
SthShore
WatchngH
TomRiveS
Livrpool

51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.

.66
.68
.68
71
.73
77
.83
.83
.86
.88
.89
.93
.98

00
02
09
09
12
15
15
16
26
28
30
31
37
37
45
45
46

52.46
52.48
52.48
52.49

52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.

52
56
58
60
64
66
67
67
76
76
78
78
80
89
89
91
92
95
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152
153
154
155
155
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
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Norrstwn
Lincoln
Oakcrest
Warwick
Hydelead
JffrsnVA
Horace Mann
Lakeland
Reading
BpEustce
McCaskey
Columbus
Tottenvl
Morrstwn
HamEStnr
Methactn
Soudertn
Ridgwood
BrklynTc
Lakewood
CBksEast
Millvill
StHubert
Pennrdge
HatboroH
OxonHill
ClrkstnS
Connetqt
MontgoMd
Schnctdy
PerthAmb
Albany
Spauldng
Nrtheast
SJTilden
MdCntryC
WshntPhl
Wallkill
Woodside
Cherokee
WSprngfd
BrdgwRar
UpMerion
Arundel
WhitmnNY
BTWashtn
Curtis
QuinceOr
Ridgetie
MemrIWNY
Chmbrsbg
Conestog

110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/22/2004
Results

Norrstwn
Lincoln
Oakcrest
Warwick
Hydelead
JffrsnVA

Lakeland
Reading
BpEustce
McCaskey
Columbus
Tottenvl
Morrstwn
HamEStnr
Methactn
Soudertn
Ridgwood
BrklynTc

CBksEast
Millvill
StHubert
Pennrdge
HatboroH
OxonHill
ClrkstnS
Connetqt
MontgoMd
Schnctdy
PerthAmb
Albany
Spauldng
Nrtheast
SJTilden
MdCntryC
WshntPhl
Wallkill
Woodside
Cherokee
WSprngfd
BrdgwRar
UpMerion
Arundel
WhitmnNY
BTWashtn
Curtis
QuinceOr
Ridgetie
MemrIWNY
Chmbrsbg
Conestog

52.96
52.98
52.98
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.05
53.06
53.07
53.07
53.08
53.10
53.13
53.15
53.17
53.17
53.18
53.18
53.19
53.19
53.20
53.24
53.30
53.30
53.31
53.34
53.40
53.40
53.50
53.52
53.54
53.60
53.62
53.63
53.64
53.66
53.68
53.70
53.72
53.73
53.77
53.79
53.81
53.81
53.83
53.85
53.88
53.89
53.95
53.97
54.06
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204
205
205
207
208
208
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
249
251
252
253
254
255
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IndianRi
JamaicNY
MorrsKnl
WWPSouth
Marshall
WMilford
Boyertwn
Langley
MacArthu
Bowie
Middleto
JhnjayH]
TritonRg
Westlsli
Irvingto
NWestern
StMarks
Germntwn
Haverfrd
Mattituck
Farmngd|
McLean
StAnthny
Glenelg
ClrkstnN
MLouisAc
Henry Snyder
FreehldT
WdbrdgNJ
Franklin
NCounty
StJosBTS
Kennedy
Wshntnvl
Nrthport
Absegami
Carmel
CentrICT
Olney
OvrbrkPA
JJFerris
ErasmusH
DClinton
Hunterdn
EdisonPA
WestPhl
Arlingtn
UnivCity
EastHart
Rockland
BpKearny
Bayonne

110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/22/2004
Results

IndianRi
JamaicNY
MorrsKnl
WWPSouth
Marshall
WMilford
Boyertwn
Langley
MacArthu
Bowie
Middleto
JhnjayH]
TritonRg
Westlsli
Irvingto
NWestern
StMarks
Germntwn
Haverfrd

Farmngd|
McLean
StAnthny
Glenelg
ClrkstnN
MLouisAc

FreehldT
WdbrdgNJ
Franklin
NCounty
StJosBTS
Kennedy
Wshntnvl
Nrthport
Absegami
Carmel
CentrICT
Olney
OvrbrkPA
JJFerris
ErasmusH
DClinton
Hunterdn
EdisonPA
WestPhl
Arlingtn
UnivCity
EastHart
Rockland
BpKearny
Bayonne

54.12
54.21
54.21
54.23
54.27
54.27
54.33
54.33
54.44
54.46
54.51
54.56
54.56
54.57
54.61
54.61
54.67
54.69
54.77
54.88
54.89
55.00
55.09
55.17
55.28
55.50
55.61
55.70
55.72
55.76
55.80
56.06
56.10
56.16
56.17
56.25
56.27
56.52
56.58
56.60
56.69
56.94
56.98
56.99
57.15
57.29
57.29
57.50
58.90
59.24
59.48
59.55
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256 Govrnmnt
--—  Henry Snyder
--—  Mattituck
-—-—  Lakewood
-—-  Horace Mann
--— Linden

--—  Brgtraum

Event 11 College Women 4x100 Heats
Round 1

Name
Heat 1

LSU
Houston
Stanford
Norfolk
Wm&Mary
MassLowl
Liberty
Dayton
VCU

OooNOOUVTEA WN —

Heat 2

TexasChr
Arkansas
OhioStat
Penn
Monmouth
Rhodelsl
Princetn
CNJersey
RMorris

OooNOUVTD WN —

Heat 3

MiamiFLA
UTech
Howard
StJohnOs
SnConnSt
Villanov
La Salle
BowieSt
Kean

OooNOOUVTDEA WN —
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania
4/22/2004

Results

Govrnmnt
Snyder
Mattitu
Lakewood
HorcMann
Linden
Brgtraum

Affiliation

LSU
Houston
Stanford
Norfolk
Wm&Mary
MassLowl
Liberty
Dayton
VCU

TexasChr
Arkansas
OhioStat
Penn
Monmouth
Rhodelsl
Princetn
CNJersey
RMorris

MiamiFLA
UTech
Howard
StJohnOs
SnConnSt
Villanov
La Salle
BowieSt
Kean

1:01.25
NT

NT

NT

NT

DNF
DNF

44.17
45.43
45.92
47.00
47.33
47.60
47.68
48.50
48.87

44.68
44.94
46.75
47.95
48.00
48.12
48.52
49.02
51.20

44.48
45.32
45.40
46.84
48.30
48.32
48.67
49.21
50.50
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Event 11 College Women 4x100 Heats
Round 1 (Continued)
Name

Heat 4

1 LaTech
PennStat
GCFoster
CoppinSt
SCarSt
StJoeOs
FairlghD
Columbia
Metropol

OooNOOUVTDA WN

Heat 5

SCarlina
Clemson
GeorgiaS
Cal
NCarWilm
MtStMary
Susquhan
Kingsbor
-—-- Humacao

cONOUVTDAN WN —

Heat 6

NCarSt

Pittsbgh
MdTennSt
StAugs

Lehigh

MedEvers
Ithaca

Hartwick
-—— GaTech

-—— GeorgiaT

oONOUVTDNN WN —
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania
4/22/2004

Results

Affiliation

LaTech
PennStat
GCFoster
CoppinSt
SCarSt
StJoeOs
FairlghD
Columbia
Metropol

SCarlina
Clemson
GeorgiaS
Cal
NCarWilm
MtStMary
Susquhan
Kingsbor
Humacao

NCarSt
Pittsbgh
MdTennSt
StAugs
Lehigh
MedEvers
Ithaca
Hartwick
GeorgiaT
GeorgiaT

45.16
45.20
46.17
47.34
47.57
47.81
48.52
49.23
50.84

44.52
45.57
46.01
46.13
47.88
49.21
49.83
52.36

DNF

45.67
46.02
46.07
46.12
49.01
50.91
51.46
52.73
NT
DNF
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4/22/2004
Results
Event 11 College Women 4x100 Heats
Round 1 (Continued)
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 7
1 WestVirg WestVirg 46.85
2 Cornell Cornell 47.18
3 Yale Yale 47.33
4 Lnglsind Lnglsind 47.54
5 Army Army 47.75
6 Savannah Savannah 47.98
7 Shaw Shaw 49.74
8 Wagner Wagner 51.06
9 Lehman Lehman 51.13
Heat 8
1 Albany Albany 47.19
2 MorganSt MorganSt 47.28
3 Buffalo Buffalo 47.78
4 Navy Navy 48.23
5 Colgate Colgate 50.48
6 Millrsvl Millrsvl 50.55
7 BronxCC BronxCC 51.61
8 Albright Albright 53.34
---  Towson Towson DNF
Heat 9
1 UMES UMES 47.24
2 Delaware Delaware 47.45
3 NYU NYU 49.50
4 Binghmtn Binghmtn 49.65
5 Paterson Paterson 51.15
6 Vermont Vermont 51.30
-——  SacrdHrt SacrdHrt DNF
Heat 10
1 Maine Maine 49.83
2 Gttysbrg Gttysbrg 50.88
3 Ursinus Ursinus 51.77
4 CoastGrd CoastGrd 52.05
5 Misericr Misericr 53.03
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4/22/2004
Results
Event 11 College Women 4x100 Heats
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Round 1
1 LSU LSU 4417
2 MiamiFLA MiamiFLA 44.48
3 SCarlina SCarlina 44,52
4 TexasChr TexasChr 44.68
5 Arkansas Arkansas 44.94
6 LaTech LaTech 45.16
7 PennStat PennStat 45.20
8 UTech UTech 45.32
9 Howard Howard 45.40
10 Houston Houston 45.43
11 Clemson Clemson 45.57
12 NCarSt NCarSt 45.67
13  Stanford Stanford 45.92
14  GeorgiaS GeorgiaS 46.01
15  Pittsbgh Pittsbgh 46.02
16  MdTennSt MdTennSt 46.07
17  StAugs StAugs 46.12
18 Cal Cal 46.13
19  GCFoster GCFoster 46.17
20  OhioStat OhioStat 46.75
21 StjohnOs StJohnOs 46.84
22  WestVirg WestVirg 46.85
23  Norfolk Norfolk 47.00
24  Cornell Cornell 47.18
25 Albany Albany 47.19
26  UMES UMES 47.24
27 MorganSt MorganSt 47.28
28 Yale Yale 47.33
29  Wm&Mary Wm&Mary 47.33
30 CoppinSt CoppinSt 47.34
31 Delaware Delaware 47.45
32 Lnglsind Lnglsind 47.54
33  SCarSt SCarSt 47.57
34  MassLowl MassLowl 47.60
35 Liberty Liberty 47.68
36 Army Army 47.75
37 Buffalo Buffalo 47.78
38 StJoeOs StJoeOs 47.81
39 NCarWilm NCarWilm 47.88
40 Penn Penn 47.95
41 Savannah Savannah 47.98
42  Monmouth Monmouth 48.00
43  Rhodelsl| Rhodelsl 48.12
44  Navy Navy 48.23
45 SnConnSt SnConnSt 48.30
46  Villanov Villanov 48.32
47  Dayton Dayton 48.50
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FairlghD
Princetn
La Salle
VCU
Lehigh
CNJersey
BowieSt
MtStMary
Columbia
NYU
Binghmtn
Shaw
Susquhan
Maine
Colgate
Kean
Millrsvl
Metropol
Gttysbrg
MedEvers
Wagner
Lehman
Paterson
RMorris
Vermont
Ithaca
BronxCC
Ursinus
CoastGrd
Kingsbor
Hartwick
Misericr
Albright
GaTech
GeorgiaT
Humacao
Towson
SacrdHrt

110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania
4/22/2004
Results
FairlghD
Princetn
La Salle
VCU
Lehigh
CNJersey
BowieSt
MtStMary
Columbia
NYU
Binghmtn
Shaw
Susquhan
Maine
Colgate
Kean
Millrsvl
Metropol
Gttysbrg
MedEvers
Wagner
Lehman
Paterson
RMorris
Vermont
Ithaca
BronxCC
Ursinus
CoastGrd
Kingsbor
Hartwick
Misericr
Albright
GeorgiaT
GeorgiaT
Humacao
Towson
SacrdHrt
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48.52
48.52
48.67
48.87
49.01
49.02
49.21
49.21
49.23
49.50
49.65
49.74
49.83
49.83
50.48
50.50
50.55
50.84
50.88
50.91

51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

.06
13
A5
.20
.30
46
.61
77

52.05
52.36
52.73
53.03
53.34

NT

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Results
Event 12 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 HolySprt HolySprt 4:05.10
2 NotrDame NotrDame 4:18.23
3 AverilPk AverilPk 4:18.48
4 WoodRidg WoodRidg 4:25.06
5 Absegami Absegami 4:26.97
6 Woodside Woodside 4:28.97
7 Linden Linden 4:29.49
8 Kutztown Kutztown 4:33.06
9 GillStBr GillStBr 4:36.08
10  MalLuther MaLuther 4:45.40
Event 13 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 WWPSouth WWPSouth 4:16.54
2 Northeast Northeast 4:20.65
3 Albany Albany 4:21.71
4 Nyack Nyack 4:27.72
5 FrendsAc FrendsAc 4:28.10
6 NPlainfd NPlainfd 4:28.68
7 BpKearny BpKearny 4:29.43
8 AlbrtusM AlbrtusM 4:36.30
9 HampBays HampBays 4:36.62
10  LinclnNJ LincInNJ 5:09.17
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Event 14 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name

Heat 1

OaklndMI
AbpSpldg
Spauldng
SothrnMD
Ewing
WhitmnNY
HolyName
NazrthNY
Irvingto
GrtNeckN
SthSide
WsthmtnB
NwrkCent
SprngVal
JJFerris

T RN _goVNOUAWN —

Event 15 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name

Heat 1

Sherwood
DeerPark
ValleyCl
EBrunswk
Poolsvli
GeotnVis
ClrkstnN
WTClarke
Packer
WoodInds
SchulklV

o0 NoOuUAWN =

— —
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110th Penn Relays

Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/22/2004
Results

Affiliation

OakIndMI
AbpSpldg
Spauldng
SothrnMD
Ewing
WhitmnNY
HolyName
NazrthNY
Irvingto
GrtNeckN
SthSide
WsthmtnB
NwrkCent
SprngVal
JJFerris

Affiliation

Sherwood
DeerPark
ValleyCl
EBrunswk
Poolsvli
GeotnVis
ClrkstnN
WTClarke
Packer
WoodInds
SchulklV

4:15.23
4:20.06
4:20.56
4:20.78
4:20.89
4:22.13
4:24.72
4:26.75
4:28.64
4:30.37
4:31.88
4:34.46
4:44.16
4:44.56
4:57.23

4:05.32
4:12.31
4:12.94
4:14.68
4:19.44
4:21.63
4:29.11
4:29.62
4:30.03
4:30.78
4:36.48
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4/22/2004
Results
Event 16 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 RamapoNY RamapoNY 4:.07.98
2 Friendly Friendly 4:14.13
3 WMorMndh WMorMndh 4:16.79
4 Gatrsbrg Gatrsbrg 4:20.61
5 ShoreReg ShoreReg 4:20.62
6 StSt&StA StSt&StA 4:21.99
7 WmKnibb WmKnibb 4:23.20
8 JhnJayH) JhnJayHJ 4:26.99
9 Stony Brook 4:32.51
10 Bayonne Bayonne 4:41.75
Event 17 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 GardnCty GardnCty 4:13.17
2 HamEStnr HamEStnr 4:17.36
3 Baldwin Baldwin 4:20.71
4 Rahway Rahway 4:20.73
5 Somrvill Somrvill 4:24.45
6 Banneker Banneker 4:26.34
7 Carmel Carmel 4:26.94
8 Govrnmnt Govrnmnt 4:32.11
9 Milford Milford 4:34.71
10 Stevens Stevens 4:37.33
11 Shabazz Shabazz 4:39.12
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Event 18 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name

Heat 1

Ridge
Chatham
ErasmusH
WdbrdgN]J
Vineland
Binghmtn
QuinceOr
Millvill
HamiltnW
Pikesvil
NewrkTec
PalisdPk
Coughlin
RoselleC
LifeScie

T RN _goVNOUAWN —

Event 19 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name

Heat 1

HopewllV
AbpJCarl
Resrvoir
MontgoNJ
Irving
MorrsKnl
Crestwod
Muhlenbe
Columbus
TrVICent
GlenBrni
HsbrckHt
Middleto
Clarence
HHudson

T NN _goVwNOUAWN —

110th Penn Relays

Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/22/2004
Results

Affiliation

Ridge
Chatham
ErasmusH
WdbrdgNJ
Vineland
Binghmtn
QuinceOr
Millvill
HamiltnW
Pikesvil
NewrkTec
PalisdPk
Coughlin
RoselleC
LifeScie

Affiliation

HopewllV
AbpJCarl
Resrvoir
MontgoNJ

MorrsKnl
Crestwod
Muhlenbe
Columbus
TrVICent
GlenBrni
HsbrckHt
Middleto
Clarence
HHudson
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4:10.66
4:12.37
4:21.29
4:21.31
4:22.33
4:25.35
4:25.82
4:26.16
4:26.64
4:26.70
4:32.94
4:33.40
4:34.91
4:35.03
5:08.79

3:59.30
4:08.69
4:12.84
4:14.59
4:15.86
4:16.11
4:17.64
4:19.42
4:19.44
4:21.14
4:22.88
4:25.78
4:26.43
4:26.87
4:29.67
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Event 20 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 PearlRvr PearlRvr 4:09.41
2 Metuchen Metuchen 4:11.49
3 Wantagh Wantagh 4:12.63
4 PerthAmb PerthAmb 4:13.32
5 MdCntryC MdCntryC 4:15.10
6 TransitT TransitT 4:15.23
7 NoDameN]J NoDameN]J 4:18.34
8 Lafaytte Lafaytte 4:18.90
9 Raritan Raritan 4:19.40
10  NwBrnswk NwBrnswk 4:19.63
11 Cranford Cranford 4:21.82
12  CpHenlpn CpHenlpn 4:26.76
13 West Milford 4:27.52
14  Manasqun Manasqun 4:32.82
15 DoverN]J DoverN]J 4:38.05
16  NCounty NCounty 4:39.85
--—  West Milford BrynMawr NT
Event 21 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Elizabeth Seton 4:07.61
2 Montclar Montclar 4:13.04
3 Kellnbrg Kellnbrg 4:14.81
4 ColtsNck ColtsNck 4:17.00
5 NHghlnds NHghlInds 4:19.48
6 WilsonPA WilsonPA 4:19.57
7 SacrdHrt SacrdHrt 4:20.06
8 TappnZee TappnZee 4:20.10
9 StAnthny StAnthny 4:21.51
10  Wshntnvl Wshntnvl 4:22.83
11 Schnctdy Schnctdy 4:28.22
12 MemrlWNY MemrlWNY 4:39.78
13 BrdgwRar BrdgwRar 4:42.50
--—  Elizabeth Seton NPlainfd NT
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Event 22 High School Girls 4x400

Round 1

Heat 1

rP N NSOV NOUTAWN —

Name

Susquhnn
Century
Paramus
NoDameNY
Longwood
Oakcrest
StJohVia
UrsulnNY
NwkScinc
Harrison
ESyracsM
Mineola
McKeeSIT
MorrsHII

Event 23 High School Girls 4x400

Round 1

Heat 1

PN M_ o0V NOUTRAWN =
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Name

Reynolds
Riverhea
Farmngd|
DoverDE
Monroe
AtintcCt
Saunders
Tottenvl
Redding
Arundel
OceanCit
Chmbrshg
Lyndhrst
Beall

110th Penn Relays

Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/22/2004
Results

Affiliation

Susquhnn
Century
Paramus
NoDameNY
Longwood
Oakcrest
StJohVia
UrsulnNY
NwkScinc
Harrison
ESyracsM
Mineola
McKeeSIT
MorrsHII

Affiliation

Reynolds
Riverhea
Farmngd]
DoverDE
Monroe
AtintcCt
Saunders
Tottenvl

Arundel
OceanCit
Chmbrshg
Lyndhrst
Beall

4:05.91
4:12.78
4:13.95
4:16.17
4:18.31
4:19.16
4:21.72
4:22.54
4:23.45
4:24.44
4:24.77
4:28.19
4:28.26
4:34.18
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Event 24 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 WWilsnDC WWilsnDC 4:04.32
2 MacArthu MacArthu 4:09.32
3 CdSplimn CdSplimn 4:10.80
4 Hillhous Hillhous 4:13.48
5 MontgoMd MontgoMd 4:15.77
6 SJTilden SJTilden 4:16.66
7 StDominc StDominc 4:16.84
8 Marshall Marshall 4:19.03
9 AbrClark AbrClark 4:24.54
10  PaulVIVA PaulVIVA 4:24.86
11 BTWashtn BTWashtn 4:30.51
12 McCaskey McCaskey 4:31.72
13 MLouisAc MLouisAc 4:36.94
14  TRoosvlt TRoosvlt 4:54.81
Event 25 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Liberty Liberty 4:08.40
2 Glenelg Glenelg 4:08.86
3 SoWester SoWester 4:10.79
4 RivrDell RivrDell 4:13.89
5 TomRiveS TomRiveS 4:15.29
6 StJosBTS StJosBTS 4:16.26
7 Wallkill Wallkill 4:19.73
8 Harbrfld Harbrfld 4:21.87
9 Mohansen Mohansen 4:24.80
10 HorcMann HorcMann 4:25.82
11 Lakewood Lakewood 4:27.66
12 Bowie Bowie 4:28.34
13 NWestern NWestern 4:32.69
14  Canstota Canstota 4:35.39
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Event 26 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Shenende Shenende 4:01.90
2 Brentwd Brentwd 4:08.00
3 Morrstwn Morrstwn 4:09.87
4 SthShore SthShore 4:10.12
5 Ramsey Ramsey 4:11.27
6 WPotomac WPotomac 4:12.10
7 Manalapn Manalapn 4:16.23
8 Meade Meade 4:19.06
9 BromfldS BromfldS 4:20.00
10  Nrthport Nrthport 4:20.82
11 FairLawn FairLawn 4:23.01
12 Huguenot Huguenot 4:24.30
13 IndianRi IndianRi 4:25.04
14  Summit Summit 4:28.95
Event 27 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 McLean McLean 4:09.67
2 OxonHill OxonHill 4:10.95
3 AbgtnHts AbgtnHts 4:11.69
4 HolyTrin HolyTrin 4:12.49
5 LngReach LngReach 4:13.19
6 LampStra LampStra 4:13.48
7 Maury Maury 4:16.51
8 Hayfield Hayfield 4:17.88
9 Caroline Caroline 4:18.70
10  SnClmbia SnClmbia 4:19.26
11 MtOlive MtOlive 4:21.45
12  VllaWish VlilaWlsh 4:23.68
13  CentrlCT CentrICT 4:34.68
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Event 28 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Somers Somers 4:07.69
2 Hempfild Hempfild 4:09.05
3 BayShore BayShore 4:09.86
4 PineBush PineBush 4:12.19
5 IndianHI IndianHI 4:13.08
6 Curtis Curtis 4:14.04
7 Smithtwn Smithtwn 4:20.16
8 SaddIBrk SaddIBrk 4:22.34
9 Hewlett Hewlett 4:24.94
10 Nanuet Nanuet 4:25.97
11 HolyAngl HolyAngl 4:29.49
Event 29 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 WarwckVA WarwckVA 4:06.41
2 ShorhmWR ShorhmWR 4:07.92
3 TdHarris TdHarris 4:09.19
4 Middleto Middleto 4:10.22
5 GlenRock GlenRock 4:12.67
6 Westwood Westwood 4:16.45
7 Verona Verona 4:17.27
8 Langley Langley 4:17.46
9 EastHart EastHart 4:18.35
10  FrnklnMA FrnkInMA 4:19.90
11 Westfld Westfld 4:20.57
12 WSprngfd WSprngfd 4:21.74
13 ClrkstnS ClrkstnS 4:24.50
14  Arts Arts 4:37.10
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Event 30 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 SthLakes SthLakes 4:03.98
2 Churchll Churchll 4:08.28
3 Shaker Shaker 4:09.79
4 WJohnson WJohnson 4:10.30
5 SBrunswk SBrunswk 4:14.74
6 WSenecaW WSenecaW 4:15.98
7 Voorhees Voorhees 4:16.56
8 NnValReg NnValReg 4:16.99
9 Wilby Wilby 4:19.71
10  AlIntnCnC AllntnCnC 4:26.19
11 Hammond Hammond 4:34.03
--—  GwynPark GwynPark DNF
Event 31 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 NwRochll NwRochll 4:04.54
2 StCroix StCroix 4:07.04
3 BuenaRgl BuenaRgl 4:09.93
4 Parsipny Parsipny 4:13.95
5 WarwickV WarwickV 4:14.14
6 Livrpool Livrpool 4:14.50
7 TomRiveN TomRiveN 4:15.17
8 MnDonovn MnDonovn 4:18.97
9 NHuntrdn NHuntrdn 4:19.80
10 SeafrdDE SeafrdDE 4:21.23
11 BrklynTc BrklynTc 4:21.58
12 MiddltnS MiddltnS 4:24.01
13 CentrIMD CentrIMD 4:41.73
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Event 32 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 LkBrddck LkBrddck 4:07.45
2 Neptune Neptune 4:10.30
3 SothrnMD SothrnMD 4:14.68
4 FreehldT FreehldT 4:14.95
5 Connetqt Connetqt 4:16.12
6 Laurel Laurel 4:16.40
7 WnWayne WnWayne 4:16.87
8 Hillsbor Hillsbor 4:17.89
9 NwCanaan NwCanaan 4:18.31
10  YorkSub YorkSub 4:20.09
11 ColumbNY ColumbNY 4:20.34
12 HanovrPk HanovrPk 4:31.73
-——  Blake Blake DNF
Event 33 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Robinson Robinson 3:57.22
2 HDWoodsn HDWoodsn 4:01.44
3 CntrIRgl CntrIRgl 4:06.91
4 StPeterG StPeterG 4:08.48
5 MtHebron MtHebron 4:09.96
6 ByprtBlu ByprtBlu 4:10.93
7 Heritage Heritage 4:11.23
8 WatchngH WatchngH 4:13.30
9 Arlingtn Arlingtn 4:14.10
10 Sachem Sachem 4:16.18
11 ManheimT ManheimT 4:17.07
12  Tenafly Tenafly 4:17.78
13 BpMcNamr BpMcNamr 4:30.83
14  Lakeland Lakeland 4:39.51
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110th Penn Relays

Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

Event 34 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name

Heat 1

Ballou
TrumanNY
StateCol
StjohnB
SctchPIF
Westfild
Atholton
JamaicNY
ColonieC
Ridgwood
Bergnfld

o0 NoOuUAWN =

— —

Event 35 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name

Heat 1

Randolph
WayneVal
EstOrang
Uniondal
Midwood
Holmdel
Fairport
Matawan
Hacknsck
LincInNY

OOOO\IChU'I-bUUN—'

—
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4/22/2004
Results

Affiliation

Ballou
TrumanNY
StateCol
StjohnB
SctchPIF
Westfild
Atholton
JamaicNY
ColonieC
Ridgwood
Bergnfld

Affiliation

Randolph
WayneVal
EstOrang
Uniondal
Midwood
Holmdel
Fairport
Matawan
Hacknsck
LincInNY

3:56.04
4:00.58
4:08.19
4:09.71
4:10.21
4:12.13
4:13.12
4:14.27
4:17.02
4:18.15
4:32.22

4:01.55
4:03.19
4:03.51
4:04.85
4:11.79
4:12.79
4:13.32
:15.16
:15.75
:19.89

o
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Event 36 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name

Heat 1

WOrange
IvannaEu
WMelvill
Princetn
GovTJhns
StCather
Sayville
TimbrCrk
Niskayun
NativBVM
AbpMlloy
Linganor

N_SoLVWINOUAWN —

Event 37 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1

Name
Heat 1
SevernPk
JffrsnNY
Montvill
OsbornPk
Mainland
Corning
MtVernon
NRocklInd
Bridgetn
Menchvll
Warwick
NwPrvdnc

N_SoOWXNOURAWN =
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4/22/2004

Results

Affiliation

WOrange
Ivannaku
WMelvill
Princetn
GovTJhns
StCather
Sayville
TimbrCrk
Niskayun
NativBVM
AbpMlloy
Linganor

Affiliation

SevernPk
JffrsnNY
Montvill
OsbornPk
Mainland
Corning
MtVernon
NRocklInd
Bridgetn
Menchvll
Warwick
NwPrvdnc

4:01.59
4:02.60
4:09.12
4:10.86
4:11.15
4:11.32
4:12.44
4:12.52
4:14.42
4:14.73
4:16.37
4:16.67

4:00.49
4:03.59
4:06.75
4:08.66
4:09.59
4:10.46
4:11.05
4:13.76
4:15.43
4:15.72
4:17.24
4:23.78
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Event 38 High School Girls 4x400

Round 1

Heat 1

— — —
D

N oV NOW W N —

Name

CornwlINY
TrntnCen
LaGuardi
JacksonMe
Bronxvll
NnVallOT
PRobeson
BethCent
ICNorcom
JffrsnVA
PaintBrn
McKay

Event 39 High School Girls 4x400

Round 1

Heat 1

— —

Zo0vwoNOoOUVAWN —

Name

Bellport
Brgtraum
BpLoghln
Hunterdn
Kecoghtn
Teaneck
Westlake
Ridgetie
Plainfld
Wyomisng
Wmsport

110th Penn Relays

Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/22/2004
Results

Affiliation

CornwlINY
TrntnCen
LaGuardi
JacksonMe
Bronxvll
NnVallOT
PRobeson
BethCent
ICNorcom
JffrsnVA
PaintBrn
McKay

Affiliation

Bellport
Brgtraum
BpLoghln
Hunterdn
Kecoghtn
Teaneck
Westlake
Ridgetie
Plainfld
Wyomisng
Wmsport
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3:56.90
3:58.92
4:03.80
4:04.57
4:05.29
4:06.28
4:07.77
4:13.92
4:14.14
4:16.53
4:18.94
4:27.72

:53.74
:55.52
3:57.70
3:59.28
3:59.82
4:00.44
4:06.40
4:06.43
4:08.59
4:09.10
4:09.44
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Event 40 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 ERsvItMD ERsvItMD 3:52.49
2 AlphaAcd AlphaAcd 3:53.36
3 RMBailey RMBailey 3:57.17
4 ColumbNJ ColumbNJ 4:01.71
5 CmbrindV CmbrindV 4:05.58
6 Boys&Grl Boys&Grl 4:06.17
7 WhPlains WhPlains 4:07.14
8 KennedMd KennedMd 4:08.73
9 TomRiver TomRiver 4:14.66
10  Woodlawn Woodlawn 4:15.31
11 SthrnReg SthrnReg 4:15.99
Event 41 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 APRndIph APRndlph 3:45.67
2 StAndrwG StAndrwG 3:51.14
3 DClinton DClinton 3:53.07
4 Cardozo Cardozo 4:01.16
5 Newburgh Newburgh 4:01.25
6 WardCSS WardCSS 4:02.88
7 Suffern Suffern 4:05.47
8 OldBridg OldBridg 4:08.98
9 Immacult Immacult 4:11.71
10 HalfHHE HalfHHE 4:19.36
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Event 42 High School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Holmwood Holmwood 3:40.38
2 Bethel Bethel 3:45.97
3 FrnklInTw FrnklInTw 3:52.80
4 SalemVA SalemVA 3:58.58
5 Douglass Douglass 4:01.24
6 Piscatwy Piscatwy 4:03.60
7 MerVoTch MerVoTch 4:06.89
8 Harrsbrg Harrsbrg 4:12.21
9 Plsntvll Plsntvll 4:12.97
10 StJohnsP StJohnsP 4:16.33
Event 43 Prep School Girls 4x400 Pennsylvania
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 GrmntwnF GrmntwnF 4:12.98
2 EpscplPA EpscplPA 4:13.62
3 HillSchl HillSchl 4:13.99
4 DelCoChr DelCoChr 4:14.04
5 FrndsCnt FrndsCnt 4:20.38
6 Sprngsid Sprngsid 4:23.17
7 Shipley Shipley 4:26.73
8 PennChrt PennChrt 4:26.93
9 NotrDamA NotrDamA 4:29.41
10  GrmtwnAc GrmtwnAc 4:30.60
11 CntryDSH CntryDSH 4:30.93
12 BerksChr BerksChr 5:08.77
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Event 44 Prep School Girls 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Lwrncvll Lwrncvll 4:01.28
2 GoodCnsl GoodCnsl 4:02.29
3 BrynMawr BrynMawr 4:10.89
4 Potomac Potomac 4:18.87
5 EpscplVA EpscplVA 4:18.94
6 McDonogh McDonogh 4:20.13
7 Hackley 4:20.89
8 SidwellF SidwellF 4:22.84
9 Collegit Collegit 4:25.60
10 PeddieSc PeddieSc 4:26.89
11 HunSchl HunSchl 4:28.38
12  StjohnPH StjohnPH 4:30.06
13 Mercersb Mercersb 4:32.41
14  StuartCD StuartCD 4:34.52
--- Hackley Caravel NT
Event 45 High School Girls 4x400 Central
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Conestog Conestog 4:.00.12
2 StrathHv StrathHv 4:01.37
3 Haverfrd Haverfrd 4:01.48
4 UprDarby UprDarby 4:03.04
5 LoMerion LoMerion 4:05.27
6 Penncrst Penncrst 4:09.27
7 Ridley Ridley 4:13.34
8 SprngfdD SprngfdD 4:16.69
9 MarpINwt MarpINwt 4:23.97
10 Radnor Radnor 4:29.56
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Event 46 High School Girls 4x400 Suburban A
Round 1

Heat 1

—

Event 47 High School Girls 4x400 Suburban B
Round 1

Heat 1

— —
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Name

DownWest
PennWood
Hendersn
DownEast
Chester
EastWC
Coatsvll
SunVally
AcadPark
Harriton

Name

OJRobrts
NazrthPA
VIMariaA
StBasil
GwynMrcy
MtStJosA
GarnetVI
VljosMar
StPiusX
BpShanhn
MerionMe

110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania
4/22/2004

Results

Affiliation

DownWest
PennWood
Hendersn
DownEast
Chester
EastWC
Coatsvll
SunVally
AcadPark
Harriton

Affiliation

OJRobrts
NazrthPA
VIMariaA
StBasil
GwynMrcy
MtStJosA
GarnetVI
VljosMar
StPiusX
BpShanhn
MerionMe

4:04.77
4:05.12
4:05.82
4:13.98
4:15.21
4:15.80
4:18.10
4:30.03
4:32.78
4:34.88

4:04.41
4:07.52
4:08.65
4:10.46
4:12.68
4:16.01
4:16.24
4:18.12
4:19.12
4:25.65
4:26.06
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Event 48 High School Girls 4x400 Suburban C
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 GrtVvally GrtVally 4:05.34
2 PerkiVal PerkiVval 4:08.81
3 Phoenxvl Phoenxvl 4:11.83
4 SprngFrd SprngFrd 4:12.23
5 AvonGrov AvonGrov 4:14.27
6 UpPerkmn UpPerkmn 4:15.58
7 Pottstwn Pottstwn 4:28.23
8 Boyertwn Boyertwn 4:31.06
9 Oxford Oxford 4:31.23
10  Unionvll Unionvll 4:31.41
11 Pottsgrv Pottsgrv 4:35.20
12 Octorara Octorara 4:37.06
Event 49 High School Girls 4x400 Suburban National
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 CBksWest CBksWest 4:01.95
2 CnclRkNo CnclRkNo 4:02.17
3 WTennent WTennent 4:03.69
4 NrthPenn NrthPenn 4:05.58
5 Neshamny Neshamny 4:10.03
6 Pennsbry Pennsbry 4:10.67
7 CBksEast CBksEast 4:12.48
8 Pennrdge Pennrdge 4:15.65
9 Abington Abington 4:18.52
10  Soudertn Soudertn 4:29.18
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Event 50 High School Girls 4x400 Suburban American

Round 1
Name Affiliation Time

Heat 1
1 Wisshckn Wisshckn 3:51.04
2 Cheltnhm Cheltnhm 4:01.97
3 PlymWhit PlymWhit 4:05.97
4 Quakrtwn Quakrtwn 4:09.42
5 Norrstwn Norrstwn 4:09.53
6 Methactn Methactn 4:11.66
7 UpDublin UpDublin 4:14.09
8 HatboroH HatboroH 4:22.96
9 UpMerion UpMerion 4:24.26
10 CnclRkSo CnclRkSo 4:33.40

Event 51 High School Girls 4x400 Northern Delaware

Round 1

Name Affiliation Time

Heat 1
1 Glasgow Glasgow 4:02.26
2 PaduaAc PaduaAc 4:04.80
3 Brndywne Brndywne 4:13.11
4 WmPennDE WmPennDE 4:15.23
5 Tatnall Tatnall 4:17.73
6 AlDuPont AlDuPont 4:19.54
7 Delcastl Delcastl 4:20.01
8 NewarkDE NewarkDE 4:20.96
9 UrsulnDE UrsulnDE 4:23.03
10  WilmngCh WilmngCh 4:28.49
11 ChrstnaD ChrstnaD 4:29.57
12 StMarks StMarks 4:29.90
13 MtPIstDE MtPIstDE 4:35.43
14  HodgsnVT HodgsnVT 4:43.27
15 HowardDE HowardDE 5:11.42
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Event 52 High School Girls 4x400 South Jersey Small

Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 BpEustce BpEustce 4:03.88
2 Clearviw Clearviw 4:14.05
3 HolyCros HolyCros 4:17.93
4 Haddnfld Haddnfld 4:19.56
5 Kingsway Kingsway 4:21.97
6 Deptford Deptford 4:22.36
7 CamdenCa CamdenCa 4:22.46
8 Schalick Schalick 4:22.53
9 WDeptfrd WDeptfrd 4:28.61
10 Salem Salem 4:29.17
11 Pittman Pittman 4:29.77
12 Audubon Audubon 4:30.49

Event 53 High School Girls 4x400 South Jersey Large

Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Winslow Winslow 3:54.61
2 WshntnN]J WshntnN]J 3:56.78
3 Camden Camden 3:59.03
4 WWilsnN]J WWilsnN]J 3:59.15
5 Wllngbro Wllngbro 4:02.59
6 Lenape Lenape 4:06.76
7 Pennsauk Pennsauk 4:08.75
8 TritonRg TritonRg 4:15.42
9 Cherokee Cherokee 4:18.79
10  Shawnee Shawnee 4:18.88
11 ChHIWest ChHIWest 4:47.12
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Event 54 High School Girls 4x400 Philadelphia Catholic

Round 1
Name Affiliation Time

Heat 1
1 WestCath WestCath 3:45.56
2 AbpPrend AbpPrend 3:56.82
3  CdOOHara CdOOHara 3:59.05
4 AbpCarrl AbpCarrl 4:01.83
5 Abp.Ryan Abp.Ryan 4:11.69
6 BpMcDevt BpMcDevt 4:14.66
7 Abp.Wood Abp.Wood 4:15.07
8 StHubert StHubert 4:20.71
9 CdDghrty CdDghrty 4:28.06
10 ConwEgan ConwEgan 4:54.70

Event 55 High School Girls 4x400 Philadelphia Public

Round 1

Name Affiliation Time

Heat 1
1 DobbinsT DobbinsT 3:57.32
2 SmnGratz SmnGratz 4:01.09
3 GirlsPhl GirlsPhl 4:05.33
4 CntrlPhl CntrlPhl 4:06.72
5 Engr&Sci Engr&Sci 4:08.63
6 Bodine Bodine 4:22.44
7 Nrtheast Nrtheast 4:27.31
8 Mastermn Mastermn 4:32.93
9 WestPhl WestPhl 4:39.90
10  UnivCity UnivCity 4:45.34
11 Germntwn Germntwn 4:53.48
12  OvrbrkPA OvrbrkPA 4:58.57
13 WshntPhl WshntPhl 5:05.05
14  Franklin Franklin 5:23.05
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Event 56 College Women Distance Medley Championship

Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Tennesse Tennesse 10:59.35
2 Georgtwn Georgtwn 11:03.76
3 NCarlina NCarlina 11:05.16
4 Villanov Villanov 11:06.68
5 Stanford Stanford 11:06.83
6 WakeFrst WakeFrst 11:09.99
7 MissSt MissSt 11:17.46
8 Fla St Fla St 11:19.29
9 Arkansas Arkansas 11:20.52
10  Auburn Auburn 11:26.71
11 Penn Penn 11:27.68
12 Duke Duke 11:41.12
Heat 2
1 Yale Yale 11:43.50
2 KentSt KentSt 11:43.63
3 Wm&Mary Wm&Mary 11:46.40
4 Albany Albany 11:52.16
5 SCarlina SCarlina 11:53.43
6 La Salle La Salle 11:58.11
7 CSNrthrg CSNrthrg 11:59.90
8 Liberty Liberty 12:00.86
9 JMadison JMadison 12:04.14
10 Princetn Princetn 12:04.31
11 Duquesne Duquesne 12:05.05
12 Bucknell Bucknell 12:10.99
13 Cornell Cornell 12:12.64
14  Columbia Columbia 12:15.51
15 StFranPA StFranPA 12:17.28
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Event 56 College Women Distance Medley Championship

Round 1
Name Affiliation Time

Round 1
1 Tennesse Tennesse 10:59.35
2 Georgtwn Georgtwn 11:03.76
3 NCarlina NCarlina 11:05.16
4 Villanov Villanov 11:06.68
5 Stanford Stanford 11:06.83
6 WakeFrst WakeFrst 11:09.99
7 MissSt MissSt 11:17.46
8 Fla St Fla St 11:19.29
9 Arkansas Arkansas 11:20.52
10  Auburn Auburn 11:26.71
11 Penn Penn 11:27.68
12 Duke Duke 11:41.12
13 Yale Yale 11:43.50
14 KentSt KentSt 11:43.63
15  Wm&Mary Wm&Mary 11:46.40
16  Albany Albany 11:52.16
17 SCarlina SCarlina 11:53.43
18 LaSalle La Salle 11:58.11
19  CSNrthrg CSNrthrg 11:59.90
20  Liberty Liberty 12:00.86
21 JMadison JMadison 12:04.14
22 Princetn Princetn 12:04.31
23  Duquesne Duquesne 12:05.05
24  Bucknell Bucknell 12:10.99
25 Cornell Cornell 12:12.64
26  Columbia Columbia 12:15.51
27  StFranPA StFranPA 12:17.28

Event 57 College Women Distance Medley Championship

Round 1

Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
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Results

Event 58 College Women 4x400 Centennial-MAC

Round 1

Heat 1

LWN_,OOOO\Imm-th—-

Name

Elzbthtn
Juniata
McDaniel
Haverfrd
Gttysbrg
Muhlenb
Dickinsn
Widener
Messiah
Susquhan
BrynMawr
JHopkins
Frnk&Mar
Ursinus

Event 59 College Women 4x400 CTC

Round 1

Heat 1

VT WN —

Name

SnConnSt
NYU
SacrdHrt
CW Post
MedEvers
Paterson

Event 60 College Women 4x400 Heptagonal

Round 1

Heat 1

OOuvThh WN —

Name

Cornell
Brown
Columbia
Penn
Yale
Princetn
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Affiliation

Elzbthtn
Juniata
McDaniel
Haverfrd
Gttysbrg
Muhlenb
Dickinsn
Widener
Messiah
Susquhan
BrynMawr
JHopkins
Frnk&Mar
Ursinus

Affiliation

SnConnSt
NYU
SacrdHrt
CW Post
MedEvers
Paterson

Affiliation

Cornell
Brown
Columbia
Penn
Yale
Princetn

4:00.60
4:01.41
4:04.70
4:06.00
4:06.06
4:09.50
4:09.75
4:09.96
4:11.46
4:11.96
4:12.33
:14.87
:15.21
:16.11

H DD

3:55.60
3:57.61
3:58.16
4:01.19
4:07.28
4:26.81

3:42.66
3:47.42
3:49.46
3:49.75
3:50.97
3:52.48
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Event 61 College Women 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 SetonHll SetonHlIl 3:36.41
2 NCarA&T NCarA&T 3:38.52
3 MdTennSt MdTennSt 3:40.71
4 Buffalo Buffalo 3:47.39
5 CoppinSt CoppinSt 3:50.80
6 Liberty Liberty 3:51.39
7 Albany Albany 3:56.47
--——  WestVirg WestVirg DNF
Event 62 College Women 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 SCarlina SCarlina 3:33.45
2 LaTech LaTech 3:36.40
3 TexasChr TexasChr 3:37.03
4 CSNrthrg CSNrthrg 3:39.84
5 GeoMason GeoMason 3:40.31
6 OhioStat OhioStat 3:45.63
7 MorganSt MorganSt 3:45.99
8 Georgtwn Georgtwn 3:47.72
9 Monmouth Monmouth 3:48.11
10 JMadison JMadison 3:52.04
Event 63 College Women 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 LSU LSU 3:33.22
2 Clemson Clemson 3:37.17
3 Pittsbgh Pittsbgh 3:37.46
4 Houston Houston 3:40.79
5 Indiana Indiana 3:45.19
6 SCarSt SCarSt 3:45.27
7 Hampton Hampton 3:46.37
8 Lnglsind Lnglsind 3:52.31
---  Findlay Findlay DNF
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Event 64 College Women 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Stanford Stanford 3:39.38
2 EssexCN]J EssexCN]J 3:40.34
3 Fla St Fla St 3:40.44
4 NCarlina NCarlina 3:46.39
5  StJohnOs StJohnOs 3:49.28
6 Rutgers Rutgers 3:53.14
7 UMBC UMBC 3:53.73
Event 65 College Women 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 MiamiFLA MiamiFLA 3:33.36
2 Auburn Auburn 3:35.65
3 GeorgiaS GeorgiaS 3:42.57
4 Turabo Turabo 3:43.37
5 StAugs StAugs 3:47.88
6 Howard Howard 3:49.96
7 PennStat PennStat 3:50.63
8 FairlghD FairlghD 3:50.82
9 Delaware Delaware 3:51.60
10 Army Army 3:54.76
Event 66 College Women 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 CNJersey CNJersey 3:50.52
2 WheatnMA WheatnMA 3:51.44
3 Rhodelsl Rhodelsl 3:51.79
4 MassLowl MassLowl 3:52.65
5 Wm&Mary Wm&Mary 3:54.01
6 BowieSt BowieSt 3:56.44
7 Metropol 4:17.42
-——  DelawrSt DelawrSt NT
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Event 67 College Women 4x400
Round 1
Name

Heat 1

UMES
StJoeOs
Maine
Savannah
Radford
Dayton
StFranPA
BethCook

coONOUVTDNN WN —

Event 68 College Women 4x400
Round 1

Name
Heat 1
Lafayett
Kutztown
Temple
LincolnP
Hartwick
Navy
Ithaca
Wagner

cONOOUVTEAN WN —

Event 69 College Women 4x400
Round 1
Name

Heat 1

MtStMary
Fordham
Binghmtn
EStrdsbrg
Shaw
StFranNY
Kean

NOuuTh WwWwhN —

110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/22/2004
Results

Affiliation

UMES
StJoeOs
Maine
Savannah
Radford
Dayton
StFranPA
BethCook

Affiliation

Lafayett
Kutztown
Temple
LincolnP
Hartwick
Navy
Ithaca
Wagner

Affiliation

MtStMary
Fordham
Binghmtn
EStrdsbrg
Shaw
StFranNY
Kean
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3:54.43
3:55.02
3:57.79
3:57.91
4:04.19
4:07.36
4:17.77
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Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

Event 70 College Women 4x400
Round 1
Name

Heat 1

VaState
Rider
Towson
LockHavn
SUNYDelh
Lehigh
RMorris
Humacao
MWashing
Salisbry

OOOO\IChU'I-bUUN—'

—

Event 71 College Women 4x400
Round 1

Name
Heat 1
Marist
Colgate
Millrsvl
WChester
Vermont
DeSales
Misericr

NOuvih wN —
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110th Penn Relays

4/22/2004
Results

Affiliation

VaState
Rider
Towson
LockHavn
SUNYDelh
Lehigh
RMorris
Humacao
MWashing
Salisbry

Affiliation

Marist
Colgate
Millrsvl
WChester
Vermont
DeSales
Misericr

:54.01
3:56.88
3:59.27
4:00.57
4:00.76
4:02.09
4:02.31
4:04.26
4:09.61

3:59.33
3:59.45
4:02.99
4:05.28
4:06.75
4:16.12
4:26.00
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Event 72 High School Girls Distance Medley Championship

Round 1

Heat 1

T A RPN ~mN_SoOVNOUIAWN —

Name

SaratgSp
EdwAllen
SanPasqu
Bronxvll
WarwickV
Suffern
StHubert
Bellport
HighindR
Boys&Grl
Oakton
TomRiver
EaMeadow
Nrthport
Radnor
Cherokee

Affiliation

SaratgSp
EdwAllen
SanPasqu
Bronxvll
WarwickV
Suffern
StHubert
Bellport
HighindR
Boys&Grl
Oakton
TomRiver
EaMeadow
Nrthport
Radnor
Cherokee

Event 73 High School Girls Mile Run Championship

Round 1

Heat 1
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Name

Bowman, Sarah
Centrowitz, Lauren
Koons, Frances
McCurdy, Mary
Pierce, Mackenzie
Kieffer, Allison
Reed, Kristen
Nelson, Michaeline
Crane, Shannon
McShine, Pilar
Brogan, Leah
Cickay, Jessica
Vahanian, Cameron
Buck, Kelli

Liberti, Jamie

Bell, Rolanda
McShine, Pilar
Williams, Devon

Affiliation
Fauquier VA

Allentown Catholic |
Bay Shore NY
Forsyth Country Day
West Islip NY
Upper Perkiomen P£
Potomac VA
Lancaster Central N
Success Lavantille Cc
Monsignor Donovan
Council Rock North
Saratoga Springs NY
C. Milton Wright MC
Middletown South N
Sacred Heart Acaden
Success Lavantille Cc
Towson Catholic ML

Time

11:45.62
11:49.80
11:58.62
12:07.07
12:08.49
12:09.89
12:10.54
12:13.24
12:14.24
12:20.25
12:24.83
12:27.08
12:28.56
12:33.23
12:33.28
12:35.61
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Event 74 High School Girls 3000m Championship

Round 1

Heat 1

NN DN = e e e el e e e d _
Ndoom\lmm-bwm_.omoo\lmm-bwr\)
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Name

Cummings, Laura
Morgan, Jenny
Patterson, Amanda
Harrison, Emily
Sedberry, Brittany
Thaeder, Katie
Dezubay, Lauretta
Wright, Vanessa
Schuler, Kylee
Hay, Anna

Beltz, Adriene
McBean, Mandy
Hampson, Jessica
McTague, Caitlyn
Wegman, Roixanne
Krieger-Redwood, Anja
Mundy, Lynne
O'Sullivan, Pam
Ullmeyer, Julie
Hoffman, Ryann
Carroll, Jacqui
Chichester, Jenifer

Affiliation

Bay Shore NY
Barnesville OH
Midlothian VA
Warren County VA
Ocean City NJ
Unionville PA
Freedom PA
Haddonfield Memori
Chambersburg PA
Blair Aca

Hamburg Area PA
Mary Ward
Smithtown NY
Niskayuna NY
Bethlehem Central M
Greenwich CT
Cornwall

Bay Shore NY
Shore Regional NJ
Bay Shore NY
Wayne Valley NJ
Archbishop John Car

Time

9:51.28

9:53.24

9:54.74
10:05.79
10:06.49
10:06.66
10:07.88
10:08.06
10:10.66
10:12.27
10:12.62
10:13.88
10:15.28
10:16.37
10:18.85
10:19.75
10:23.06
10:25.71
10:47.01
10:49.31
11:00.03
11:03.85
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Event 75 College Men Steeplechase Championship

Round 1

Heat 1

: OO\lmm-wa_.OKDOO\lmm.pr_.
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Name

Smith, Andy
Olinger, Brian
Nemeth, Mate
Zieminski, Steve
Michaelis, Kurt
Kipchivis, Terah
Meyer, Lucas
Rappole, Jessee
Mort, Emory
Kelly, Tim
Taylor, Nolan
McKay, Travis
Korir, Alfred
Smead, Aaron
Sweetman, Matt
Maynard, Ryan
Arrizon, Carlos
Buckenmeyer, Billy
Storojev, Denis
Perkins, Adam

Parker, Daniel
Arlinghaus, Aaron
Strong, Zack
Foster, Chris
Laboy, Ramon
Aguilar, Marcus
Brown, Doug
Caramore, Tim
Casey, Jason
Alliette, Kevin
Martin, Tom
Kotich, Robert
Day, Jeff
Wooten, Josh
Hartzell, Chad
Koeppen, Charlie
Vientos, Victor
Ferrgusso, Brady
Marion, Pat

Affiliation

North Carolina State
Ohio State OH
Memphis TN
Florida FL
Youngstown State C
Coastal Carolina SC
Yale CT

UNC

Cornell NY
Tennessee TN
Minot State ND
Mississippi State MS
Fairleigh Dickinson
Army

Indiana IN
Columbia NY
Louisiana Tech LA
Lock Haven PA
North Florida FL
Arkansas AR

Florida FL

Cornell NY
Dartmouth NH
Penn State PA
lona NY

Indiana IN
Tennessee TN
Richmond VA
SUNY/Geneseo NY
Massachusetts/Lowe
Quinnipiac CT
Fairleigh Dickinson
Tennessee TN
Mansfield

St. Francis (Pa) PA
Indiana IN

Lehigh PA

Penn

Minot State ND

Time

8:43.20
8:50.02
8:50.95
8:52.81
8:53.16
8:54.80
8:55.27
8:59.15
9:00.72
9:01.60
9:02.32
9:06.75
9:06.77
9:17.42
9:19.32
9:21.01
9:23.38
9:34.18

DNF

DNF

8:54.46
9:02.58
9:03.40
9:04.15
9:05.32
9:05.71
9:06.23
9:06.61
9:11.94
9:14.31
9:18.56
9:21.25
9:25.44
9:28.89
9:33.18
9:34.36
9:35.11
9:45.51
10:23.80
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Event 75 College Men Steeplechase Championship

Round 1

Round 1
1

N_SVWENOUTAWN
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Name

Smith, Andy
Olinger, Brian
Nemeth, Mate
Zieminski, Steve
Michaelis, Kurt
Parker, Daniel
Kipchivis, Terah
Meyer, Lucas
Rappole, Jessee
Mort, Emory
Kelly, Tim
Taylor, Nolan
Arlinghaus, Aaron
Strong, Zack
Foster, Chris
Laboy, Ramon
Aguilar, Marcus
Brown, Doug
Caramore, Tim
McKay, Travis
Korir, Alfred
Casey, Jason
Alliette, Kevin
Smead, Aaron
Martin, Tom
Sweetman, Matt
Maynard, Ryan
Kotich, Robert
Arrizon, Carlos
Day, Jeff
Wo